
Granule rangeGranule range

Spare parts
Valid as of January 1, 2026 (GBP)

Price list 2026-01-01



2

Nordisk Clean Solutions works solely with authorised service 
companies and has one or more local partners on all markets in 
which we operate. See the separate price list for prices for spare 
parts for each market.

Contact us for more information on service companies in your 
area, and for a current price list for spare parts.

Spare parts

Part No. Price (GBP)

PowerGranules® 10 litres 22633 250

PowerGranules® 20 litres 22634 470

PowerGranules BIO® 10 litres 26602 250

PowerGranules®, 
PowerGranules BIO®

Content

PowerGranules® � 2
Tools� 4
Water softener� 4
Service kits � 5
Nozzle kits � 9
Spare parts � 10



3

PowerGranules® are specially designed for use in Nor:disk 
machines.   
They make your pans and containers visibly and hygienically clean.
PowerGranules® are made of a plastic which has been tested and 
approved for contact with food. The unique mix of sizes and the 
composition of the material give you an exceptional removal rate 
and clean products which shine. The fact is, after using Power-
Granules for a time your pans and containers will shine like new.

PowerGranules 
®

Our machines are designed to be cleaned simply and efficiently. 
That’s because we know the importance of daily cleaning for 
optimal wash results. It’s every bit as important to make sure 
that the machine is maintained with regular servicing, ensuring 
simple and worry-free use and extending the service life of your 
machine.

Does any part of your machine need to be replaced? We guarantee 
spare part availability for at least 10 years once the model has been 
taken out of production.

Maintenance

Nordisk Clean Solutions
Jägershillgatan 13
SE-213 75 MALMÖ, SWEDEN
Tel. +46(0)40 671 50 60
ts@nordiskclean.com
nordiskclean.com

Contact

PowerGranules BIO is biobased and made from three main ingre-
dients:  
calcium salt, rapeseed oil, and a combination of biodegradable 
esters.
Its special composition gives it the right characteristics; hard 
enough to remove even baked-on food, but soft enough not to 
harm your cookware - and, of course biodegradable.

PowerGranules BIO is in full compliance with the EU requirements 
for use in contact with food, and harmless in case of ingestion.

PowerGranules BIO
®

To cope with the current cost volatility of raw materials such as stain-
less steel, electronic components, plastics, etc., we adopt a system of 
surcharges that may be added to or deducted from the current price 
list on a monthly basis depending on cost development. On the 15th of 
every month, we will inform you about the coming month’s surcharge 
rate, if any. The surcharge may vary between different products. With 
this, we hope to keep the impact of the cost increase to a minimum 
throughout the sales channel.

EN - Surcharge

mailto:ts%40nordiskclean.com?subject=
https://www.nordiskclean.com/


4

Tools

# Part No. Price (GBP)

Plier for Oetiker clamp (Flexi nozzles)
For Oetiker clamp 20,9-14,1 7 mm artikel (25171)

1 pcs 25505 55,51

Mitre shears, for gasket 1 pcs 26529 113,52

Water softener
A high-performance, compact commercial water softener. Ideal for applications where space is lim-
ited. Durable, compact cabinet design. Dual tank: This means you are guaranteed a 24/7, continuous 
and uninterrupted supply of soft water. 
Non-electric: By using the energy of moving water, there is no need for any electric installation. 
The unit is suitable for applications with both hot and cold water. Temperature range 2 - 65°C.

Part No. Price (GBP)

Water softener 20197 2 490



 

5

Service kits

# Part No. Material only
Price (GBP)

Service kit 1 Granule Maxi/GD 900, S/N 0710001-,  
36 Spray nozzles
20021	 Wash nozzle GD 900 cpl 36
11772	 Seal, left door GD 900
18070	 Seal Granule valve
19919	 Cabin seal 4250 mm
60477	 O-ring 19,2 x 3,0
10930	 O-ring 39,2 x 3,0

1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

20032 231,00

Service kit 2 Granule Maxi/GD 900, S/N 0710001-,  
36 Spray nozzles
20032	 Service kit 1 900/32 nozzles, see content above
13131	 Slide bearing
18056	 Y-coupling for 1/2 hose 17 mm
18270	 Hose D51 L345
18271	 Hose D51 L415
6005171	 Hose clamp 12-22, 9 mm
11404	 Hose clamp 50-70, 12 mm
10905	 Hose clamp 16–25, 9 mm
26361	 Y-coupling for 3/4 hose, D19
24657	 Instructions - Service kit without rinse nozzles

1 pcs
4 pcs
1 pcs

2 pcs
2 pcs
3 pcs
8 pcs
3 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

20033 452,00

Service kit 3 Granule Maxi, S/N 930001 – 930926,  
Granule Maxi S/N 940001 – 940215
20033	 Service kit 2 Granule Maxi/GD900 S/N 0710001-          
36 nozzles, see content above 
20596	 Level sensor compl.
22758	 Level sensor with cap
20019	 Rinse nozzles GD900GTx16 - 120°

1 pcs

1 pcs
2 pcs
1 pcs

20046 767,00

Service kit 3 Granule Maxi, S/N 940216 -
20033	 Service kit 2 Granule Maxi/GD900 S/N 0710001-         
36 nozzles, see content above
20596	 Level sensor compl.
22758	 Level sensor with cap
20130	 Rinse nozzles Maxi x20 - 90°

1 pcs

1 pcs
2 pcs
1 pcs

20138 882,00

Service kit 1 Granule Combi/Granule Gastro/GD 700
10930	 O-ring 39, 2 x 3,0
11594	 Rubber seal, Granule damper
5321	 O-ring 34,2 x 3 NBR
5360	 O-ring Ø 12,3 x 2,4
6005034	 O-ring 17,3 x 2,4
25338	 Nord-lock washer

1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

2 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

20009 47,00



6

# Part No. Material only
Price (GBP)

Service kit 2 Granule Combi/Granule Gastro/GD 700
20009	 Service kit 1/700 S/N 0001, see content previous 
page
19919	 Cabin seal 4250 mm
5600	 Spring 1,5 x 15 x100
101044	 Nozzle, plastic
20685	 Back seal
24657	 Instructions - Service kit without rinse nozzles

1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

19 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

20010 213,00

Service kit 3 Granule Combi/Granule Gastro
20010	 Service Kit 2 Granule Combi/Granule Gastro/
GD700,  
see content above
20596	 Level sensor compl.
22758	 Level sensor with cap
5686	 Support roller Ø70
11742	 Bushing for roller
26594	 Screw MC6S M6x30
26593	 Bushing, down holding wheel
26552	 Wheel, holding down Ø70
20014	 Rinse nozzle kit inner 120°x6

1 pcs

 
1 pcs

2 pcs
4 pcs
4 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

2 pcs

20047 672,00

Service kit 1 Granule Solo/Granule Smart
10930	 O-ring 39,2 x 3,0
11594	 Rubber seal, Granule damper
5321	 O-ring 34,2 x 3,0
5360	 O-ring 12,3 x 2,4
6005034	 O-ring 17,3 x 2,4
22946	 Seal, lower door
25447	 Door seal (Solo/Smart vertical)
21488	 Sealing upper door
25338	 Nord-lock washer

1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

2 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

2 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

20034 96,00

Service kit 2 Granule Solo/Granule Smart
20034	 Service kit 1, Granule Solo/Granule Smart,  
see content above
5600	 Spring 1,5 x 15 x 100
101044	 Nozzle, plastic 
24657	 Instructions - Service kit without rinse nozzles

1 pcs

1 pcs
12 pcs 

1 pcs

20035 143,00

Service kit 3 Granule Solo/Granule Smart
20035	 Service kit 2 Granule Solo/Granule Smart,  
see content above
5686	 Support roller Ø70
11742	 Bushing for roller
26552	 Wheel, holding down Ø70
26593	 Bushing, down holding wheel
26594	 Screw MC6S M6x30
21576	 Rinse nozzle DAW 1235 B1
22758	 Level sensor with cap
20596	 Level sensor compl

1 pcs

4 pcs
4 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

12 pcs
2 pcs
1 pcs

20048 567,00

Service kits



7

Service kits

# Part No. Material only
Price (GBP)

Service kit 1 Granule Flexi/GD 600, S/N 252-
6000075	 Main seal, Granule valve
6005035	 Radial seal
19919	 Cabin seal 4250 mm
6001121	 Central seal GD 600
6001122	 Wash nozzle, compl.
6005012	 O-ring 9,3 x 2,4
60477	 O-ring 19,2 x 3,0
60460	 O-ring 15,3 x 2,4
14515	 Swivel connector

1 pcs
3 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

8 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs

20016 313,00

Service kit 2 Granule Flexi/GD 600, S/N 252- 
20016	 Service kit 1/600 sn 0252-, see content above
6005021	 Wash hose GD 600-Ii, L=850
11404	 Hose clamp 50–70 12 mm
6005148	 Hose 8/6 (2 m)
13925	 Tube upper
24657	 Instructions - Service kit without rinse nozzles

1 pcs
2 pcs
4 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

20011 483,00

Service kit 3 Granule Flexi
20011	 Service kit 2 Granule Flexi/GD600 S/N 252-,  
see content above
22758	 Level sensor with cap
20596	 Level sensor compl.
20018	 Rinse nozzle kit 9502x4
20013	 Rinse nozzle kit outer 90°x4
20014	 Rinse nozzle kit inner 120°x6

1 pcs

2 pcs
1 pcs

2 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

20049 683,00

Service kit 1 GD 900, S/N 983-0709xxx,  
24 spray nozzles
10977	 Wash nozzle
11772	 Seal left door GD 900
18070	 Seal Granule valve
19919	 Cabin seal 4250 mm
10930	 O-ring 39,2 x 3,0
60477	 O-ring 19,2 x 3,0

24 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

20024 321,00

Service kit 2 GD 900, S/N 983-0709xxx,  
24 spray nozzles
20024	 Service kit 1 900/24 nozzles, see content above
13131	 Slide bearing
18056	 Y-coupling for 1/2 hose 17 mm
18270	 Hose D51 L345
18271	 Hose D51 L415
6005171	 Hose clamp 12-22, 9 mm
11404	 Hose clamp 50-70, 12 mm

1 pcs
4 pcs
1 pcs

2 pcs
2 pcs
3 pcs
8 pcs

20025 528,00

Service kit 1 GD 900, S/N -982
10646	 Rubber mat, Granule valve
11772	 Seal, left door GD 900
29919	 Cabin seal 4250 mm
10977	 Wash nozzle

1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

24 pcs

19080 269,00



8

Service kits

# Part No. Material only
Price (GBP)

Service kit 2 GD 900, S/N -982
19080	 Service kit 1/900 S/N 0001-0982, see previous page
13140	 Wash hose GD 90/GD 900, L=1800
13142	 Wash hose GD 90/GD 900, L=460
13131	 Slide bearing
11404	 Hose clamp 50-70, 12 mm

1 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs
4 pcs
8 pcs

19081 686,00

Service kit 1 GD 90, S/N 0360-2222
10533	 Rubber seal, 15 x 15
19919	 Cabin seal 4250 mm
10646	 Rubber mat, Granule valve
10977	 Wash nozzle
10038	 Wash pipe bearing, upper

1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

24 pcs
4 pcs

19082 274,00

Service kit 2 GD 90, S/N 0360-2222
19082	 Service kit 1/90 S/N 0360-2222, see content above
13140	 Wash hose GD 90/GD 900, L=1800
13142	 Wash hose GD 90/GD 900, L=460
11404	 Hose clamp 50-70, 12 mm

1 pcs
2 pcs
2 pcs
8 pcs

19083 672,00

Granule Maxi/GD 900 Bearing, damper shaft
18005	 Bearing, damper shaft, left
18006	 Bearing, damper shaft, right
10930	 O-Ring 39.2 x 3.0
60477	 O-Ring 19.2 x 3.0

1 pcs
1 pcs

2 pcs
1 pcs

20001 83,78

Wash nozzle 36
19312	 Wash nozzle
19551	 O-ring 20,0 x 2,0 NBR70

36 pcs
36 pcs

20021 203,08

Rinse kit Granule Flexi/GD 600, S/N 252-
12306	 Washer BRB 10,5 x 22
13915	 Coupling 90 1/4
6005148	 Hose 8/6
14553	 Coupling 90 6/8
14554	 Bushing 1/4-1/8 int/ext
13925	 Hose, 10/8

2 pcs
2 pcs

2 m
2 pcs
4 pcs
1 pcs

20012 60,03

Service kit 1 C6
22946	 Door seal
25447	 Door seal (vertical)
21488	 Sealing upper door
10930	 O-ring 39,2X3,0
5321	 O-ring 34,2X3
6005034	 O-ring 17,3X2,4
20250	 Squeeze tubes spare part kit (detergent - rinse)

1 st
2 st
1 st
1 st
1 st
1 st
1 st

20302 98,00



9

Nozzle kits

# Part No. Material only
Price (GBP)

Rinse nozzle 90°
20013	 Nozzle 90° (RF DAU 1118 B1)
GD 600 S/N 0001-0251, GD600 S/N 1266-xxxx, Granule Flexi

4 pcs
20013 91,71

Rinse nozzle 120°
20014	 Nozzle 120° (RF DAW 1118 B1)
GD 600 S/N 0252-xxxx, Granule Flexi
GD 700 S/N 0001-xxxx, Granule Gastro, Granule Combi

6 pcs
20014 123,39

Rinse nozzle flat
20018	 Nozzle Flat (RF JAV 0780 B1)
Granule Flexi

4 pcs
20018 70,04

Rinse nozzle 120°
20019	 Nozzle 120° (RF DAW 1370 B1)
GD 900 S/N 0001-xxxx
Granule Maxi, S/N 930001 – 930926,
Granule Maxi S/N 940001 – 940215

16 pcs
20019 504,42

Rinse nozzle 90°
20130	 Nozzle 90° (RF DAU 1188 B1)
Granule Maxi, S/N 940216 -

20 pcs
20130 536,50

Rinse nozzle 120°
21576	 Nozzle (DAW 1235 B1)
Granule Solo, Granule Smart
sold per piece

1 pcs 21576 33,57



10

Spare parts

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

18718 20016 Service kit 1/600 sn 0

18719 20009 Service kit 1/700 sn 0

18720 20024 Service Kit 1/900 sn 0

18721 20011 Service Kit 2/600 sn 0

18722 20010 Servicekit 2/700 sn 0

18723 20025 Service kit 2/900 sn 0

19080 Service kit 1 900 S/ 269

19081 Service kit 2 900 S/ 686

19082 Service kit 1 90 S/N 274

19083 Service Kit 2 90 S/N 672

19096 20011 Service Kit 2/600 sn 0

19097 20011 Service kit 2/600 09 0

19098 20011 Service Kit 2/600 sn 0

19099 20010 Service kit 2/700 sn 0

19552 20032 Service Kit 1/900 sn 0

19633 20010 Service Kit 2/GC 070 0

20009 Service kit 1 Granul Combi/Gastro 47

20010 Service Kit 2 GD700/Gastro/
Combi

213

20011 Service Kit 2 GD600/Flexi/ S/N 
252-

483

20016 Service kit 1 Granul Flexi 313

20024 Service kit 1 900 S/N 983-0709xxx 
24 nozzle

321

20025 Service kit 2 900 S/N 983-0709-
xxx 24 nozzle

528

20032 Service kit 1 900/36 S/N 0710001-   
36 nozzles

231

20033 Service kit 2 Granul Maxi/900 S/N 
0710001-   36 nozzles

452

20034 Service kit 1 Granul Solo/Smart 96

20035 Service kit 2 Granul Solo/Smart 143

20036 Service Kit - SR 81

20046 Service kit 3 Maxi to -940215 767

20047 Service kit 3 Gastro/Combi 672

20048 Service kit 3 Solo/Smart 567

20049 Service kit 3 Flexi 683

20138 Service kit 3 Maxi from 940216- 882

20302 C6Servicekit1 98

21926 20035 Service kit 2 Granul 0

5004 Shaft-Seal 30/38 X 3 58,08

5006 12303 Washer A2-Rb 6,4X12 0

5008 12305 Washer A2-Rb 8,4X16 0

5009 12306 Washer A2-Rb 10,5X22 0

5018 28347 Nut M6M M4 Locking 0

5019 12203 Nut M6M M6 0

5020 12230 Nut M6M M8 Locking 0

5034 Screw M6S M6X40 2,24

5044 Screw MRX M4X8 1,16

5049 Screw S6SS M4*8 4,08

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

5056 Auxiliary Relay 24Vd 93,55

5105 11270 Water Filter 0

5112 19671 Drain valve with han 0

5115 5116 Nut M6M M5 Locking 0

5116 Nut M6M M5 Locking, 2,54

5126 14496 screw MC6S M10X30 0

5143 Nut M6M M6 Lock 2,32

5166 Adapter D32/D50 31,07

5170 Nut M6M M3 1,16

5200 Washer, 5,3x15x1,2 A 1,75

5225 Safety Switch Steute 381,76

5227 12193 Screw M6S M6X30 0

5242 12213 Nut M6M M10 Locking 0

5304 Drive Motor, 40W, 23 916,49

5305 Gearbox, 9H-180EBN 1178,1

5311 13076 Capacitor 2 mF 400Va 0

5321 O-Ring 34,2X3 Nbr 2,85

5357 O-Ring 149,2X5,7 36,32

5359 60461 O-Ring O 54,5 X 3 0

5360 O-Ring O 12,3X2,4 2,85

5394 Screw M6S M12X30 1,95

5422 Screw MC6S M6X80 1,25

5425 6005092 Hose Clamp S/S 32-50 0

5445 O-Ring 42,3X3 4,08

5466 10816 Bushing Brass 0

5469 12308 Washer A2-RB 17X30 0

5470 Spring 1,5X7X55 48,2

5487 Safety Switch Steute 840,04

5496 V-ring V-16A 22,23

5497 12253 Bolt MRX M4*12 0

5509 Screw MC6S M6x50 2,32

5515 Contact Element 78,6

5516 Button 280,74

5519 Nut M6M M3 Locking 1,78

5574 Magnet sensor ELOBAU 589,46

5575 Magnet ELOBAU 300776 110,3

5584 12146 Bolt MC6S M8X25 0

5596 Pendulum Fzb M10X120 7,67

5600 Spring, 1,5X15X100 23,63

5614 6005046 Sleeve R1/2 brass 0

5616 Angle G1/2 90° 9,53

5619 6005057 Nut 3/4 G20 0

5621 T-Pipe 1/2 41,42

5626 O-ring 5,3 x 2,4 mm 4,04

5629 11540 Gasket For Pump Shaf 0

5633 5300 Lowering Valve N/C 1 0

5669 Wheel Plastic °125MM 28,98



11

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

5673 6005034 O-Ring 17,3X2,4 0

5682 Seal M12 5,03

5686 Support roller °70 16,27

5731 Safety Switch 607,52

5782 24106 Solenoid valve 1/2 0

10023 Motor Coupling 98,96

10032 Thermometer 61,29

10033 14476 Cabin Seal 4150 mm 0

10034 20019 Rinse Nozzle 0

10035 End Cap, Trolley 3,36

10036 End Stop, 25mm 0,77

10037 28517 Bearing, Cabin Axle 0

10038 Wash Pipe Bearing, U 14,44

10044 11375 Drain Valve 0

10045 13712 Solenoid Valve 3/4 0

10048 Ball Coupling M6 11,22

10050 Wash Pipe Motor GD90 1253,46

10050-03 Capacitor-Wash Pipe 38,38

10050-
04

Capacitor 3.0 Uf 115,61

10054 Protection Clamp, Co 139,16

10054-01 Protection, left / r 45,04

10054-02 Protection Clamp, Up 38,45

10055 20143 Compression Gland 0

10056 O-Ring, 29,2X3,2 2,87

10058 Hose Clamp E24 2,85

10059 Hose Clamp 20-32 12,43

10060 Final Rinse Hose L=7 43,6

10061 Foot 44,96

10064 Hose Clamp 90/110  9 8,29

10068 Plug 1/8 2,85

10082 Contactor, Element r 94,1

10082-01 Contactor, Pump Repl 80,04

101044 Nozzle, Plastic 7,71

101164 21826 Clamp nut 0

10143 Angle Pipe 1408,05

10195 Seal 64,09

10214 Bearing, incl. O-Rin 178,24

10240 19825 Motor Bracket 0

10241 Arm 177,12

10242 Intermediate Shaft 50,68

10270 23709 Lamp, Compl. White G 0

10271 Lamp 2W   30V/100Ma 15,41

10273 21122 Two Position Switch 0

10274 22902 Three Position Switc 0

10275 21123 Button 0

10287 22758 Level Sensor 0

10302 Frame Mounting 112,12

10303 Hinge 397,22

10307 Hinge Axle 34,13

10311-01 Bearing For GD10 75,8

10334 Bearing Housing 53,48

10348 Link system 464,18

10368 Catch Lever,  Trolle 86,32

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

10369 11284 Wheel 0

10370 21544 Wheel, Rear 0

10377 Upper Locking Device 210,09

10378 Lower Locking Device 210,09

10390 Gasket,Upper 85,27

10393 11238 Inlet Coupling, Wash 0

10394 11382 Clamp Ring, Washpipe 0

10395 11237 Inlet Coupling, V-Pi 0

10399 Piston, Granule Valv 82,37

104044 Guide Block, Granule 85,24

10416 Pump Gasket, GD90 14,27

10417 Gasket, Steam-Elemen 18,03

10428 Spacer-Lower 11,38

10432 Mechanic Seal, Pump 577,87

10440 Lock Mounting, Lower 154,76

10449 Condense Cooler 1228,5

10456 Lock Mounting, Upper 299,35

10463 Cylinder Mounting 126,32

10485 Link Bearing 39,16

10489 Gasket, Piston 37,52

10490 Pressure Spring 69,11

10500 Cover Plate, Plastic 2,85

10502 13352 Pvc pipe 90 ° 0

10507 Pump, 5.5 Kw replace 5253,15

10510 Boiler, Complete 4750,2

10510-01 Boiler compl. 440 V 3328,5

10512 Heater, 13 Kw, incl. 357,16

10513 10529 Level sensor + plast 0

10515 11381 Lock device V-Pipe 0

10516 Drain Arm 331,56

10518 60415 Hose clip 50-70 9mm 0

10520 Cylinder 103,27

10521 Coupling M5, Small 2,85

10522 Piston, Doorlock, Lo 30,03

10522-01 Piston, Doorlock, Up 29,76

10523 Gasket 21,33

10527 Retaining Ring 36,86

10528 Rinse Pipe Compl. 1568,7

10529 22758 Rinse tank lower ste 0

10532 Rubber seal Window G 48,51

10533 11772 Rubber Seal, 15X15 0

10536 Lock mounting, compl 162,51

10537 Ball Bearing, Stainl 20,57

10539 Solenoid Valve, No 218,86

10539-01 10539 Magnetic valve 077No 0

10540 Solenoid Valve, Nf 283,63

10540-01 10540 Solenoid Valve 124 N 0

10541 Connector 90,1/8 Out 9,22

10542 Coupling M5, Large 5,96

10543 Coupling Cross 27,73

10544 Door Sensor 173,32

10547 21583 Mains Switch, 3-P 0

10547-01 21583 Mains Switch, 4-P 0



12

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

10547-02 21583 4 pole Main switch 0

10554 Cable gland PG 21 6,53

10555 Bush R10 X R8 3,1

10556 Cabel Connector 6,19

10559 Seal, Inlet, Cond.Fa 33,46

10562 Plate, Outlet 202,1

10563 Seal, Outlet, Cond.F 34,19

10564 Net, Outlet 32,22

10565-
04

22162 Condensing Unit, Box 0

10565-
05

22162 Condensing Unit 60Hz 0

10591 Rubber Band, GD 205 17,35

10602 14087 Thermostat 30-90 Gr 0

10603 14130 Overheating Protecto 0

10603-02 14131 Overheating Protecto 0

10637 Hose Clamp 190-210 17,75

10638 Piston Rod, GD90Ii 503,5

10640 Granule valve, Comp. 4069,8

10640-01 Granule valve withou 2744,7

10642 Cylinder 1425,9

10645 Filter Cover 1872,15

10646 Rubber Mat, Granule 57,77

10659 Connector Straight 1 5,39

10660 Coupling T 10,15

10661 Washer 2,85

10661-01 Gasket DY 14 / DI 10 2,09

10662 Filter 4,69

10668 Bearing Seating 84,92

10669 Piston Bearing 21,2

10670 Top cover std & kond 1330,35

10677 Guide For Cassette 137,82

10680 GD952 Divider 333,01

10692 Spacing Sleeve, S-Ca 40,72

10693 Wheel For S-Cassette 22,51

10704 Link A 70,38

10705 Link B 70,38

10706 13142 Hose 50, L=350 0

10707 13142 Hose 50, L=390 0

10708 13140 Hose 50, L=1560 0

10709 13140 Hose 50, L=1710 0

10711 Connector Straight 1 7,59

10715 O-Ring, 49,5X3,0 2,85

10717 O-Ring, 24,3X3,0 2,85

10725 Distance Pipe, GD10 15,06

10727 Spring For GD10 29,5

10731 Hose  6/4  replaces 3,32

10731-01 6005148 Hose 8/6 0

10739 Knob, G-Valve 68,31

10742 20195 Magn. Valve, Steam 0

10746 13320 Outlet Pipe, Cond. U 0

10747 Rubberseal, Window G 40,67

10748 Gasket, Cylinder Mou 11,38

10751 Spindle 72,26

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

10752 Valve Drum 826,32

10753 Valve Plate 521,02

10760 11656 Divider, Pump 0

10762 10762-01 Relay, Wash- And Rin 0

10764 Circuit Breaker, F2 131,4

10765-02 Glasstube Fuse, 1,0 3,15

10767 6007007 Circuit Breaker, F3 0

10768 Motor Safety Cutout 181,47

10769 6005071 Transformer, 400V 0

10770 Water Filter, Comple 27,73

10772 Door, Right, Complet 7605,15

10773 Hinge, Complete, GD9 350,5

10774 Wash Pipe Bearing, C 113,8

10775 Inlet Coupling, Rins 199,59

10776 Door Lock, Upper 155,82

10777 Door Lock, Lower 155,82

10779 Wall Plate, Cassette 30,03

10812 Coupling 90, 22Xr20 26,7

10813 Coupling 90, 22Xr20 73,7

10827 11269 Handle, Trolley 0

10831 Pipe Clamp, Rinse pi 44,7

10831-01 Hose Clamp 57,11

10832 Boiler, Steam 5320,35

10835 Pump Impeller, GD90 780,84

10835-01 Pump Impeller GD90 6 860,46

10847 Contactor 4kW 380/41 71,74

10883 Exchange Kit, 90K - 3568,95

10885 21122 Knob, 2-Way Switch 0

10887 21123 Press Button, Start 0

10888 22902 Bracket, 3 position 0

10889 22902 Knob, 3-Way Switch 0

10894 23712 Lamp, Compl. Red GD 0

10895 23711 Lamp, Compl. Yellow 0

10897-01 20990 Circuit Breaker 0,6 0

10901 Pump Housing Seal, G 76,77

10904 10507 Pump Housing Lid, 26 0

10905 Hose Clamp 16-25 4,27

10907 Cylindrical Pin 5,12

10915 21583 Knob, Main switch 0

10916 21583 Main Switch without 0

10917 Hose Condense 12/10 9,32

10923 Pump, 5.5 Kw, 440 V, 6242,25

10925 Foot Marine 157,72

10930 O-Ring, 39,2X3,0 2,85

10947 Coupling 12/10 1/4 O 11,14

10965 6007011 Line Contactor 0

10977 Wash Nozzle 7,27

10980 Guides For S-Cassett 1628,55

11046 Membrane, M.V.Bürker 260,56

11079 Probe 17,65

11081 O-Ring, 3,1 X 1,6 0,45

11082 Seal, Cond.Fan 9,85

11083 Bush, M-Valve, 3/4 236,84



13

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

11084 Bracket,,Upper Door 290,65

11085 Dim - 1 124,85

11158 Coupling 90 Incl. Th 41,69

11172 Cover Plate, Top 79,23

11178 Block For Mag.Valves 1043,59

11180 Coupling 90° 12/10- 12,09

11183 Bushing 3/4- 3/8 8,72

11185 Sleeve 3/8 5,6

11193 Nipple, Dearator 102,89

11194 Dearator, Complete, 1007,12

11198 Coupling 22 X 1 Int 27,65

11199 Bushing 3/4 - 1 14,58

11216 L-Pipe 11,52

11217 One Way Valve 1 117,41

11218 20904 Back flow protection 0

11237 Inlet Rinse pipe rep 89,79

11238 Inlet Spraypipe repl 72,26

11239 GD971 Trolley 4750,2

11261 23710 Lamp, Compl Green GD 0

11279 Pump Csa 575V/60Hz 6681,15

11283 21544 Wheel - Back 0

11284 21541 Wheel, Trolley, Fron 0

11317 Drain DVGW 206,04

11375 Drain Valve 1 1/2  r 80,61

11381 Nut M24x1,5 replaces 41,69

11382 Nut M50 x1,5 replace 37,6

11398 Angel 90 3/4 in/in 11,33

11399 Hose Nipple 3/4-20 19,15

11402 25252 Wash Pump P 65-20 0

11404 Hose Clamp 50-70 12m 8,28

11405 Hose Clamp 60-80 12m 8,48

11406 Hose Clamp 100-120 1 11,5

11419 21317 Gasket 3/4 0

11456 14951 Pump Wheel P65-20 0

11508 Rinse pipe 334,5

11522 Bearing, Spray Pipe 78,82

11523 Locking Arm 45,04

11525 Washer 6,24

11528 Guide Seal 39,25

11534 Door Cover Lower lef 41,15

11535 14017 Door Cover Left Uppe 0

11536 14665 Door Cover Right Low 0

11537 14666 Door Cover Right Upp 0

11539 19481 Booster pump PQ 60 3 0

11543 Magnetic Valve 3/8 1 445,24

11544 Rubber damper 26,1

11548 21930 Coupling 6/4 1/8 0

11549 Sleeve 1/8 2,85

11560 Base sieve 60,98

11563 10731 Hose 6/4 PTFE natur 0

11566 Adhesive Panel 393,37

11568 25234 Hose Hood Cylinder 0

11570 Guide Block 47,47

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

11571 Safety pin for hood 158,77

11575 Magnetic Alarm Conta 102,28

11586 L-profile for water 115,12

11587 L-profile for watert 115,12

11593 Holder for rubber se 39,74

11594 Rubber Seal, granule 65,67

11597 Spring 2x20x90 37,47

11598 Compressor fitting 137,77

11599 Nippel 1/2- 3/8 6

11601 Security valve 263,68

11608 13811 Hinge GD900 0

11609 13811 Shaft Hinge 0

11612 Door handle 483,4

11618 Draining Pipe 176,25

11628 sleeve 119,56

11653 19550 Wash Pipe 0

11665 Gasket, Condensing U 17,82

11742 Bushing for roller 10,89

11771 Gasket, Condensing N 15,64

11772 Middle Seal, left do 32,83

11779 Coupling, motor-shaf 42,63

11796 Box For Control pane 244,4

11799 Crush protection bri 308,97

11806 13751 Overflow Complete 0

11811 Booster Pump Complet 1051,05

11813 Crush Protection Com 464,19

11814 Top Spray Pipe Compl 1166,55

11815 Granule damper 494,48

11816 Torque Sensor 63,62

11818 Magnetic Valve Cold 738,91

11819 Magnetic Valve, Hood 379,92

11822 Hose 8,56

11824 6005157 Hose Hot Water 1200m 0

11825 Hose Rinse Boiler (2 81,99

11826 Hose, rinse agent 20,84

11841 Seal, Control panel 42,97

11898 Bearing damper shaft 30,03

11899 Bearing damper shaft 30,03

11906 Drain pipe front 132,95

11917 18547 Leveling Foot 0

11923 Condensing Unit Nozz 377,03

11924 Reducer 1/2 - 3/8 4,88

11926 Installation Hose 3/ 83,17

11988 Cylinder Complete 1734,6

11990 Hose 5,99

11996 Contactor 25A 230V 80,11

11997 11996 Contactor 9A 230V 0

11998 Relay 230V 64,61

11999 Transformer 230/24 V 805,71

12044 Foot 33,45

12084 Screw MELC6S M6x10 4,17

12093 Screw MRX M4x20  rep 2,19

12095 Screw M6S M6X25  rep 2,32



14

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

12100 Screw M6S M5X8 1,78

121004 Temperature Sensor 215,66

12101 Screw M6S M5x10  rep 2,19

12106 Screw M6S M6x16  rep 1,81

12107 Screw M6S M6X20  rep 2,85

12108 Screw M6S M6X35 2,32

12110 Screw M6S M8X16  rep 2,32

12111 Screw, M6S M8x20 A2 2,11

12115 Screw M6S M8X50  rep 2,4

12119 Screw M6S M10X30  re 2,11

12120 Screw, M6S M10x35 A2 2,19

12121 Screw M6S M10X40 2,11

12124 Screw M6S M12x25 2,19

12139 22920 Screw MC6S M6X12 0

12140 Screw MC6S M6X16  re 1,78

12141 Screw M6S M6X25 2,32

12158 Screw MFS M5X60 4,44

12162 Screw MCS M4X6 2,19

121624 21915 Linear Motor 24V/500 0

12184 Screw Msk6Ss A2 M5X6 2,19

12186 Screw, MSK6SS M6x8 2,54

12187 Screw, LKCS M5x12 A2 2,11

12188 22775 screw LKCS M6X12 0

12190 22777 Screw LKCS M6X25 0

12193 Screw M6S M6x30  rep 2,19

12194 Screw MRX M4X10  rep 1,16

12201 Nut M6M M4 replaces 0,72

12202 5116 Nut M6M M5 Lock 0

12203 Nut M6M M6  replaces 1,16

12205 Nut M10 replaces 511 0,72

12206 Nut M12,  replaces 5 2,85

12207 Nut M6M M16,  replac 3,02

12209 5018 Nut locking SR M4 0

12213 Lock Nut, M10 A2,  r 2,85

12230 Nut M6M M8 Locking, 2,4

12231 Screw MT6SS M6x8 2,4

12233 22776 Screw, LKCS M6x16 0

12237 Screw M6S M5x16,  re 2,19

12247 Screw M6S M5X45 2,32

12248 Screw M6S M6x45 2,32

12255 Screw MFT M4X12 A2 2,32

12302 Washer, 5,3x10x1 A2 1,4

12303 Washer 6,4X12X1  rep 2,85

12304 Washer BRB 6,7X14X1 1,14

12305 Washer BRB  8,4X16X1 1,14

12306 Washer BRB 10,5x22x 1,16

12307 Washer 13x24x2 1,11

12308 Washer BRB 17x30x3 2,32

12321 Circlips SGA 19 4,04

12322 Washer RB 6,4x18x1 1,81

12331 POP rivet 4.0x10.5 1,82

12338 Washer, 10,5x28x6 A2 15,7

13020 14345 Heater 16KW 400V 0

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

13035 13811 Hinge 0

13100 Spray Pipe Motor GD9 773,84

13105 Final Rinse Hose 835 29,25

13111 Magnetic Valve Bus 187,57

13115 Dearator DVGW 702,01

13119 19550 Spray Pipe Complete 0

13121 Sleeve Coupling 99,47

13122 19919 Cabin seal 4250mm 0

13125 Shaft with rod 75,29

13131 Slide Bearing 12,07

13132 Locking washer, 12 3,4

13140 Wash Hose L=1800  re 231,1

13141 13142 Wash Hose L=310 0

13142 Wash Hose L=460  rep 76,87

13147 Flow Restrictor 14,27

13149 Hose 6/4 L=650 2,85

13154 Cable gland PG36 55,27

13155 Nut PG36 6,45

13169 Hose 10/8 pa11 6,98

13174 Panel Box Complete 152,6

13175 Lock arm upper compl 133,07

13176 Lock arm lower compl 86,62

13177 Door Right Complete 2807,7

13178 20741 Door Left Complete 0

13179 Filter 19,78

13192 Rubber damper 14,6

13193 13630 Thermistor 0

13194 Wash pipe motor,GD60 3075,45

13199 Roof, plastic  repla 391,5

13202 Heater 208V CSA 3332,7

13203 Automatic Flow Contr 213,29

13210 14134 Foot 0

13214 Bearing Pipe 47,85

13221 Chain, Security peg 15,35

13230 Relay 208V Contaktor 744,09

13231 Relay Elem Coldwater 169,68

13236 14345 Heater 13/208V CSA G 0

13239 Pump 208V/60Hz 5.5Kw 8930,25

13264 21090 Bottom frame 0

13269 Seal 33,78

13274 Cassette S 5824,35

13275 21090 Divider 0

13283 Temperature Sensor K 261,45

13286 Clasp 73,9

13302 Door Left 8000 A 3769,5

13311 Divider Complete, Mu 872,26

13317 Nozzle Ejektor Compl 464,18

13320 Hose 12/10 L=3600  r 30,41

13321 Hose Drain Pipe 130,94

13326 Filter hose  replace 97,9

13344 Basket Std 1643,25

13350 Seal 4,32

13352 pipe Bend 90°  repla 27,29



15

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

13353 Plastic Pipe 84,16

13387 Circuit Board GD900/ 1130,85

13394 Spray pipe house GD6 2166,15

13401 Seal 8,07

13419 Ejector 415,42

13434 14341 Heater 9KW 400V 600P 0

13442 Tube holder 11,56

13443 Roof GD 600 458,95

13486 GD656 Lid for GD651 153,1

13493 GD651 Net basket 439,96

13496 Towbar 54,59

13497 Shaft 12,66

13498 Shaft 15,94

13502 Drain connection 12,03

13503 6005152 Drainpipe 0

13504 6001209 Heater rinse GD600 0

13508 Constant flow valve 217,88

13509 Bearing 11,22

13514 Angle 1/2-3/4 inv 30,41

13516 Panel seal  replaces 104,62

13517 Rubber Seal To Glass 98,52

13521 Rubber Seal To Glass 98,52

13523 14371 Pump 400V/50Hz GD600 0

13524 14378 Pump 440V/60Hz GD600 0

13525 14595 Pump 400V/60Hz GD600 0

13532 Circuit Breaker 25A 128,91

13533 Circuit Breaker 16A 128,91

13534 RC Filter 88,2

13535 Auxiliary Relay 24V 49,12

13542 Towbar Complete 106,27

13550 14342 Heater 9KW/230V 600P 0

13551 14343 Heater 9KW/440V 600P 0

13552 Hinge Complete  repl 124,18

13555 Sleeve Pipe Complete 549,75

13564 Sleeve 3/4-3/4 8,56

13595 Doorstop Compl. 3,07

13596 13811 Hinge Complete 0

13597 Installation hose 85,73

13599 Rubber Seal Blue Com 134,7

13601 Glass Pane Complete 520,12

13603 Rubberseal Black Com 157,35

13607 14328 Heater 3/230V GD700 0

13609 Pump mounting 234,64

13619 Solenoid valve 1/8 152,2

13630 Temperature Sensor C 127,81

13631 14348 Heater 16/575V CSA G 0

13632 14347 Heater 16KW/400V GD9 0

13634 Sköljtank utan eleme 3578,4

13635 Rinse heater 575V 3074,4

13643 14326 Rinse heater 208V CS 0

13646 Solenoid Valve 168,56

13648 14664 Door Cover Right Low 0

13650 Door Cover left Lowe 137,93

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

13656 28660 Rebuild kit pump  re 0

13658 14349 Heater 24/400V GD900 0

13659 GD970 Multi cassette 5491,5

13660 GD970 Multicassette 4638,9

13661 GD941 Granule collec 629,73

13683 Steam heater GD 900 657,21

13684 14131 Overheating Protecto 0

13685 14130 Overheating Protecto 0

13687 Spray pipe Motor CSA 3051,3

13691 14344 Heater 9kW 208V CSA 0

13692 Rinse Tank Steam 3617,25

13693 6001165 Pump housing GD600pl 0

13709 Spacing Sleeve 46,32

13712 24108 Solenoid Valve 3/4 0

13726 Bushing 172,26

13727 Bushing, half 137,82

13732 Pin, hinge 12,2

13747 spring plate 59,39

13748 Plug upper 18,71

13749 13751 Plug lower 0

13750 Bracket, spring 85,27

13751 Overflow valve  repl 150,17

13752 Spring 1,8x9x50 23,86

13755 Angle 1/2 ext-3/4 in 15,35

13779 Final rinse tube 471,26

13787 Contactor, elem incl 158,16

13788 Contactor, pump incl 165,45

13811 Hinge GD900  replace 108,37

13814 Bracket, Solenoid va 70,26

13822 Banjo fitting 5,96

13824 Link system 170,59

13825 Rinse tank GD700 3831,45

13831 Heater rinse GD700. 2744,7

13833 Cover washer 6,79

13841 Spacer sleeve 34,13

13842 Pipe, stem reduction 461,44

13846 Angle 90 1/8 out/in 4,82

13849 Spiral Hose 185,93

13871 Copper pipe 77,07

13879 Drain Pipe GD 600 128,45

13887 Inlet Coupling 65,43

13892 14087 Thermostat 0

13908 Guide 68,66

13915 Coupling 90 1/4 9,55

13916 Coupling 90-10/8 1/4 20,46

13917 19919 Hood seal 2350mm (GD 0

13925 Tube upper (0,3 m) 2,23

13928 20013 Nozzle 0

13929 20014 Nozzle 0

13930 20018 Nozzle 0

13933 Spray pipe Compl. 1145,55

13934 Grid 82,58

13935 14329 Heater 9KW/400V 0



16

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

13936 14330 Heater 9kW/230V 0

13937 14327 Heater 3kW/400V 0

13939 14329 Heater 9KW/400V 0

13940 14330 Heater 9kW/230V 0

13941 14331 Heater 440v 0

13942 14332 Heater 9kW/208V 0

13943 14329 Heater 9KW/400V 0

13944 Heater 440v 447,87

13946 Heater 9kW/208V 550,89

13947 14336 Heater 16KW/400V 0

13948 14337 Heater 16kW/230V 0

13949 14338 Heater 440V/16kW 0

13950 19638 Heater 16kW/575V 0

13951 14340 Heater 24/kW/400V 0

13958 End stop, tray 157,55

13972 Wide drain seal  rep 143,87

13973 Bracket, Key breaker 73,18

13974 Bracket, Key breaker 87,76

13975 Bracket, Door switch 94,5

13976 Bracket, Door switch 54,94

13998 Coupling, motor - li 63,79

14001 18306 Shaft 0

14015 13199 Roof GD 900 0

14016 14666 Door cover Right GD 0

14017 Door cover upper lef 150,13

14027 14663 Door cover Right GD6 0

14028 Door casing upper le 145,37

14032 Cassette guide 619,78

14049 25381 Main switch, enclose 0

14053 14425 Overheating Protecto 0

14054 13634 Rinse tank GD 900 0

14056 Drain Pipe GD900 143,21

14058 25410 Door switch 0

14059 25057 Door switch with loc 0

14060 Key, door switch 87,53

14087 Thermostat with Knob 62,16

14103 19826 Arm 0

14110 Wheel Housing 11,67

14111 Wheel Cassette 24,84

14113 21838 GD60 Scraper 0

14116 20968 Left front cover pla 0

14127 Cover plate, front l 1282,66

14129 14326 Heater rinse Compl. 0

14130 Overheating Protecto 91,05

14131 Overheating Protecto 91,05

14134 Door stop replaces 1 9,98

14143 Box Overheating prot 248,8

14156 Cover Expander M6 4,57

14157 21090 Cassette Grid 0

14159 Cap, Overheating pro 5,49

14215 Rinse tank GD900 ele 4335,45

14284 Adapter Heater GD600 295,39

14286 Adapter Heater GD900 262,6

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

14309 Check valve 1/2 48,3

14313 Feet to Adapter 72,35

14316 21915 Linear Actuator 24/5 0

14317 Foot adapter 163,83

14319 Jordplint 6 mm² 26,65

14320 Rinse tank Steamheat 2923,2

14321 14326 Rinse tank 230v 0

14322 14326 Rinse tank 200v 0

14323 14326 Rinse tank 400v Cold 0

14324 14326 Rinse tank 575V 0

14325 14326 Rinse tank 400V 0

14326 Sköljtank utan eleme 3547,95

14327 Heater Compl. 400v 3 716,14

14328 Heater Compl. 230v 3 766,35

14329 Element Kpl 400V 9 K 378,17

14330 Element Kpl 230V 9Kw 716,14

14331 Heater Compl. 440v 9 716,14

14332 Heater Compl. 208v 9 716,14

14336 Heater Compl. 400V 1 386,92

14337 Heater Compl. 230v 1 716,14

14338 Heater Compl. 440v 1 716,14

14339 Heater Compl. 575v 1 877,79

14340 Heater Compl. 400v 2 614,53

14341 Heater Compl. 400v 9 574,25

14342 Heater Compl. 230v 9 797,96

14343 Heater Compl. 440v 9 797,96

14344 Heater Compl. 208v 9 797,96

14345 Heater Compl. 400V 1 576,02

14346 Heater Compl. 230v 1 797,96

14347 Heater Compl. 440v 1 797,96

14348 Heater Compl. 575v 1 797,96

14349 Heater Compl. 400v 2 614,53

14371 28660 Pump 400V/50Hz GD600 0

14372 Pump GD600 200V 60Hz 2752,05

14373 Pump Impeller 60Hz C 348,33

14374 Pump Impeller 50Hz C 348,33

14375 Shaft seal GD 600 fr 331,56

14378 Pump 440v 60Hz  repl 2014,95

14380 Soundabsorber 42,32

14398 Linkage system GD900 317,59

14400 Foot GD900 554- 78,81

14406 Screw Mcs M6*40 2,85

14414 21915 Linear actuator 0

14425 Overheating Protecto 64,95

14476 19919 Cabin seal GD900 425 0

14477 19919 Hood seal GD700 2350 0

14478 19919 Cabin seal GD600 330 0

14489 25674 Cover Plate Back 0

14496 Screw MC6S-A2 M10x30 3,15

14497 Bracket 169,68

14505 Spacer 8/4.2 L=8  re 2,85

14515 Swivel connector 72,22

14519 Cable Nut M20x1,5 24,21



17

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

14520 Cable Nut M16x1,5 16,27

14521 Nut M20x1,5 6,98

14526 Metal fabric 61,53

14541 Rinse Hose Lower 5,92

14542 Rinse Hose Middle 2,96

14543 Connector 90 1/4 Mal 6,87

14553 Coupling 90 6/8 14,29

14554 Bearing 1/4-1/8 int/ 4,14

14555 Rinse Hose kit 217,09

14574 Door lock guide uppe 96,95

14575 Door lock guide lowe 92,41

14578 20509 Door Handle GD900 0

14586 Control Guide Knob U 128,4

14588 Control Guide Knob L 186,74

14589 Food machinery greas 119,63

14595 Pump 230V/60Hz GD600 4101,3

14596 Grease nipple 2,85

14624 Line Breaker 958,65

14625 Relay Coldw. 299,35

14632 Hose 22x13x1900 (ETA 104,79

14634 Hose 22x13x250 (ETA7 13,79

14637 Door left GD600 1566,6

14643 Panel Seal Compl. 81,02

14646 Seal kit for 401793 353,43

14655 21763 Guide rail, lower 0

14658 Guide rail, upper 107,77

14659 20510 Door handle 0

14660 Lock arm 83,02

14663 Door casing upper ri 135,91

14664 Door casing lower ri 139,05

14665 Door cover lower rig 98,22

14666 Door cover upper rig 188,22

14671 19942 Door Bearing Housing 0

14672 Plate 43,16

14678 18011 Panel overlay GD 700 0

14680 Door left 1662,15

14704 27613 Lock arm 0

14711 Knob Set 191,51

14714 14336 Heater 16kW/400 Acid 0

14715 14329 Heater 9kW/400 Acid- 0

14717 Angle G3/4 6,83

14718 14338 Heater 16kW/440 0

14767 19160 Heater 200V 13kw 0

14770 Cover plate, hood-fr 733,19

14772 Pipe L700 79,23

14773 Pipe L810 91,88

14778 Bracket, sensor 65,47

14779 Holder 48,36

14780 Lock plate 12,24

14783 18332 Magnetic sensor 0

14787 Cable gland 3,74

14797 Cover plate with ins 456,01

14799 Bracket, Safety swit 66,31

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

14805 Seal holder 49,42

14808 Decal GD Memo transp 6,9

14811 Crush protection swi 96,54

14812 Safety Switch 94,69

14814 Magnet 2,85

14842 Distributor 311,51

14921 Spray pipe condensat 79,51

14934 5018 Torque Nut M4 0

14951 Impeller for 11402/5 769,07

14952 Door, right GD900 2213,4

14957 Gasket, pump inlet 18,2

14958 Gasket, pump outlet 19,34

14959 20952 Cover Plate left 0

14962 Bolt M6S M16X40 A5 2,85

14973 20023 Water collector, con 0

14975 Tube, Foot Elux 33,84

14979 29422 Spring 0

14980 29385 Guide 0

14999 21785 Damper 0

15104 Sieve Lid 1872,15

15108 Solenoid valve cond. 536,09

15241 Gdxx, Deaerator 2105,25

18004 21785 Damper shaft 0

18005 25265 Bearing damper shaft 0

18006 25266 Bearing damper shaft 0

18011 Panel foil GD 700  r 150,13

18018 Nut G1 6,83

18027 Panel foil GD 900 100,65

18031 21849 Bottom grating rear 0

18034 Door, right compl. 2627,1

18035 Door, left compl. 2254,35

18043 12107 Bolt M6S M6X20 A2 0

18046 21785 Granule damper 0

18051 19481 Rinse Pump KF1 400V/ 0

18052 21473 Cover plate, front-r 0

18053 Cover plate, front-r 1174,95

18055 25611 Nipple G1 - D28 0

18056 Y-Coupling for 1/2 H 20,46

18058 24171 Wood Crating 0

18070 Seal Granule Valve 72,22

18085 Arm 107,48

18097 Screw temp. sensor 16,76

18098 20116 Flange, Spray motor 0

18106 Nipple G1/2 x 15 14,77

18108 21848 Bottom grating front 0

18122 Coverplate with ins, 1022,02

18127 21693 Rinse tank GD 600 0

18131 Cover plate, back 757,08

18139 Cover plate back rig 751,55

18140 Cover plate, back - 789,29

18141 Bolt M6S M5x40 2,85

18142 21182 Cover plate right 0

18145 21785 Mounting plate, Seal 0



18

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

18148 Pump Cable 28,15

18151 Panel foil GD 600 Go 96,66

18166 Drain pipe, rear 305,19

18170 20509 Door handle GD 900 E 0

18172 20510 Door handle GD 600 E 0

18189 Bracket, rinse pump 84,12

18191 Solenoid Valve 44,62

18193 Rinse tank 1402,8

18205 O-ring 7,3x2,4 Viton 2,85

18208 Overflow Filter 256,99

18210 Bracket, magnetic se 27,25

18212 Angle 1/4 RSK 198 28 11,65

18218 12175 Bolt M6S M4x25 0

18231 Cover plate, hood-fr 855,51

18232 T-coupling 3/4 34,68

18233 Nipple 1 x Ø 20mm 42,29

18234 Hose D13 L2100mm 69,94

18235 Hose 12/10 L1600 15,09

18236 T-coupling 3/4 17,35

18238 Nipple 3/4""to 1/2 9,22

18240 Bracket, Key breaker 27,96

18241 23965 Bracket drain valve 0

18242 Coupling 12/10 17,35

18243 19100 Drain pipe front 0

18244 Drain pipe rear 200,55

18260 Elux Overlay GD600/9 111,75

18261 Elux Overlay GD703 147,28

18266 Cooling water pipe 65,02

18269 Bracket cooling wate 21,5

18270 Hose D51 L345 56,01

18271 Hose D51 L400 56,01

18272 26367 Hose D28 L140 0

18273 Hose D13 L2010  repl 70,38

18274 Hose D13 L2530 82,45

18275 Hose D13 L850 34,13

18276 Rubber hose D13 L395 15,35

18278 18273 Rubber hose D13 L194 0

18279 18276 Hose D13 L325 0

18280 18276 Hose D13 L380 0

18281 Hose D19 L1155 68,23

18282 Hose D19 L240 13,67

18283 Hose D19 L85 10,23

18284 26206 Hose D28 L600 0

18285 Hose D28 L550 66,81

18286 Rinse tank 1220,1

18287 Bracket, electric bo 52,55

18290 Hose D19 L920 44,92

18292 Rinse tank, equiped 1149,75

18299 Rinse tank, steel 1129,8

18302 Dripp tray, GD900 1559,25

18304 Hose, D19 L605 34,13

18305 19298 Circuit breaker 40A 0

18306 Shaft GD900  replace 98,53

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

18308 Cabeling Granule Fle 1294,65

18312 20019 Nozzle, Rinse 0

18313 Panel plate 80,57

18320 Control panel kit, G 765,96

18321 Panel plate 80,57

18322 Circuit board contro 402,74

18323 Control Panel GD900 477,84

18325 Temperaturgivare Kpl 126,94

18326 18325 Teperature sensor 33 0

18328 Temperature sensor 2 204,72

18332 Magnetic sensor repl 76,64

18333 Double sided tape 2,19

18335 Bracket spiral pipe 14,6

18338 18325 Temperature sensor w 0

18340 18325 Temperature sensor w 0

18341 18325 Temperature sensor 1 0

18342 Control panel GD 600 633,79

18347 Rinse pipe with nozz 651,67

18348 Coupling 12xR15 23,02

18349 21306 Nozzle condensing pi 0

18352 Main Switch  GD900 g 125,1

18353 19374 Overload protector w 0

18354 19375 Overload protector 6 0

18355 Overload protector R 175,22

18356 Auxilliary relay pum 30,71

18359 Circuit breaker, was 93,03

18360 13533 Circuit breaker, rin 0

18361 13532 Circuit breaker F1 0

18362 6007007 Circuit breaker F3 0

18365 19294 Relay, pump GD900 gt 0

18366 19308 Relay, heater GD900 0

18367 10082 Relay, heater std  G 0

18373 Transformer GD900 gt 242,39

18374 Door right Compl. GD 2370,9

18375 Door body right GD 6 1790,25

18377 Bracket drain valve 57,04

18378 Nipple G1/2 X 20 19,04

18387 Shaft diam 16 GD900 131,04

18390 Drain pipe lower GD6 256,7

18391 Drain pipe rear 198,32

18393 Bracket GD600 35,24

18394 Nipple G1/4x14 4,54

18395 Socket 1/4 3,4

18401 Drain valve 1 1/4  w 270,5

18404 23638 Fuse 230/1A 5X20 MM 0

18405 23639 Fuse 230/2,5A 5x20 m 0

18406 Wash pump right 440V 3181,5

18407 Wash pump left 440V/ 3181,5

18408 19484 Pump 440V/60Hz 0

18419 Locking Washer 2,32

18424 Condensing pipe kit 228,53

18425 Rinse pipe kit 904,97

18429 Drain system 735,84



19

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

18433 Solenoid valve ,kit 232,29

18436 Bolt MRX-H M4x35 2,85

18451 Hose 8/6 L=450 2,85

18452 Hose 8/6 L=960 5,69

18458 Gasket 54,89

18461 Blind Rivet Ø4X9,5 2,4

18468 18469 Contol Cable GD600 0

18469 Control Cable GD900 273,23

18478 19951 Wash pump, right 575 0

18479 19952 Wash pump, left 575V 0

18480 19483 Pump 575V/60Hz CSA 0

18483 19484 Pump 208V/60Hz CSA 0

18490 T-coupling 1/4 10,92

18491 Hose rinse pump 22x1 46,78

18492 Hose rinse tank 22*1 61,42

18496 Pump impeller GD900 918,9

18497 Pump Impeller 60Hz 1014,48

18498 Shaft seal GD900 gt 195,49

18499 Pump Housing Seal 63,38

18520 18051 Rinse pump GD900 GT 0

18530 Connector  90 -1 25,32

18531 22497 Hose, drain D32 0

18542 Magnet kit 29,66

18543 19371 Protective motor swi 0

18545 19375 Protective motor swi 0

18546 Transformer 440V 500,42

18547 Adapter foot compl. 147,64

18548 Gasket water collect 188,52

18549 21193 Operating Cable, Go- 0

18551 21380 Door right GD600 0

18556 Constant flow valve 4,59

18562 14336 Heater Compl. GD900 0

18563 14337 Heater Compl. 230V/1 0

18564 14338 Heater Compl. 440V/1 0

18565 14339 Heater Compl. 575/16 0

18566 14340 Heater 400V/24W 0

18567 19161 Heater 208V/13kW 0

18568 19160 Heater compl 200V/13 0

18572 14329 Element Cpl 400V/9Kw 0

18573 14329 Heater 400V/9kW 0

18574 14331 Element Cpl 440V/9Kw 0

18575 14331 Element Cpl 440V/9Kw 0

18576 14330 Element Cpl 230V/9Kw 0

18577 14330 Element Cpl 230V/9Kw 0

18578 14332 Element Cpl  208V/9K 0

18579 14332 Element Cpl 208V/9Kw 0

18583 14327 Element 400V/3Kw w. 0

18584 14330 Element Cpl  230V/9K 0

18585 14328 Element Cpl 230V/3Kw 0

18590 Constant flow valve 203,27

18594 Nipple 1/4 3,7

18596 22611 Nipple 1 1/4 x R32 0

18613 Cover plate, front E 140,73

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

18638 Door, right Elux 3186,75

18639 Warm water connectio 161,08

18640 Cold water connectio 378,53

18641 Steam reduction syst 1155

18642 Granule damper GD600 1591,8

18643 Drain system GD600 1062,6

18647 Door, right Elux 2848,65

18650 18897 Pipe divider Cpl 0

18657 Bolt Mc6S M6X20  rep 2,85

18658 Spray pipe movement 2056,95

18659 Mechanism, Spray pip 1904,7

18664 Bolt Mfs M4X35 2,85

18666 Door left cpl GD600 1839,6

18667 Lock arm, kit 153,26

18670 Sound absorber upper 131,34

18672 Overheating kit 152,39

18673 Control panel Elux, 502,98

18674 Sleeve, Foot Elux 145,44

18675 Hose 6/4 L=1000 3,7

18676 Hose D13 L980 34,39

18677 Hose L1000 22,89

18678 Hose L700 16,91

18679 Hose 22x13 L1770 61,99

18680 Hose 6/4 L750 3,7

18681 Bolt Msk6Ss A2 M5X6 2,85

18682 Connector 5,46

18690 Cable, Rinse pump 81,36

18691 Cable, Booster pump 42,78

18692 Cable, Spray pipe mo 30,7

18693 Hose D13 L600 26,46

18694 Lift cylinder set 1769,25

18698 Bolt Mf6S M3x12 2,85

18710 18342 Control Panel GD900 0

18714 Hose D32 L1600 72,79

18717 Panel plate 91

18731 Control panel Elux, 522,61

18745 Non return valve Dn 67,68

18746 Sealing panel plate 15,64

18812 21915 Linear actuator 0

18815 6005142 Drain valve, condens 0

18817 Cross coupling 1/4 23,9

18818 Angle 1/4" 22,4

18820 Steam heater rinse t 1446,9

18821 Steam heater wash ta 1934,1

18832 19768 Hose D32 L530S 0

18856 Relay, DIN rail 58,84

18857 Socket, DIN rail 25,03

18864 25259 Hose 6/4 L3100 0

18876 19482 Rinse pump 230V/60Hz 0

18882 Pump GD900 Right 400 2543,1

18883 Pump GD 900 Left 400 2543,1

18887 Pump Cable GD600/700 148,4

18897 Pipe divider Cpl rep 602,34



20

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

18899 Panel Compl. E-lux 587,89

18903 21197 Circuit board, Scand 0

18904 21198 Circuit board WestE. 0

18905 21199 Circuit board EastE. 0

18917 19100 Drain pipe front 0

18928 Cable, Spray pipe mo 120,59

18931 Service cable 101,5

18943 Protective cap 0,57

18944 21544 Wheel GD974 Stainles 0

18965 Torque bracket 100,93

18966 Bracket 44,07

18974 Torque arm 97,82

18976 Automatic fuse 100,81

18983 Auxiliary relay, plu 43,86

18984 Socket 34,13

18986 Rubber damper 14,77

19029 Line breaker 575 V C 587,19

19047 Plug, detergent sens 12,79

19049 18497 Impeller 60 Hz 0

19079 5422 Bolt M6x80 0

19084 Separating sieve (GD 1210,65

19100 Drain Pipe replaces 421,37

19106 Inlet 689,59

19128 Wash Pump 230V/400V 2850,75

19131 Relay 1-pole with re 68,04

19132 Protective contactor 60,32

19142 Plug 1/2" Econ 6,7

19145 Tube 6/4” L=500 mm 3,03

19151 Lock, Lifting handle 212,36

19152 Flanged bearing LMF 27,5

19154 Lifting handle 248,8

19155 Handle 97,29

19156 Distance Plate 238,85

19157 21541 Wheel - Front 0

19158 Wheel - Middle 38,38

19159 Screw,MC6S M8x40 A2 2,11

19160 Heater compl 200V 13 737,84

19161 Heater compl 208V 13 737,84

19163 Hose, detergent L200 20,53

19179 Cable fitting PG29 38

19181 Rebuilding kit heate 381,92

19190 NIPPLE KR1/2 Externa 10,86

19226 10082 Contactor 0

19228 Gasket - Evacuation 169,56

19229 20521 Remote Operation Con 0

19248 Sealing 9,83

19252 Drain pipe rear 242,74

19253 Drain pipe upper 386,74

19254 Drain pipe front 170,81

19255 Drain pipe rear 392,32

19293 Contactor 102,36

19294 Contactor replaces 1 70,83

19295 Auxiliary contact 30,16

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

19296 QF Busbar connector 24,53

19298 Automatic fuse 40A r 95,05

19307 QF Busbar connector 24,53

19308 Contactor replaces 1 68,54

19311 Transformer 208V/230 963,14

19312 20021 Wash nozzle, spray p 0

19320 Pipe, steam 205,31

19321 Pipe, steam inlet ri 448,03

19322 Pipe, steam outlet w 269,15

19323 Pipe, steam outlet r 379,1

19329 Compression fittings 168,62

19331 Pipe insulation L=24 36

19332 Pipe insulation L=68 34,17

19342 18657 Screw MC6S M6*20 A2 0

19367 Spray pipe, bottom, 1115,1

19369 Rinse tube 567,79

19370 Motor protection 0,6 38,38

19371 Motor protection 1-1 250,42

19372 Motor protection 1,6 201,05

19373 Motor protection 2,5 38,38

19374 Motor protection 4-6 201,05

19375 Motor protection 6,3 201,05

19376 Motor protection 9-1 201,05

19395 Rinse tank cpl Steam 3154,2

19412 12113 Screw M6S M8x30 0

19415 Tredo-seal M8 3,93

19427 Steam heater complet 1092

19428 Steam heater complet 1092

19461 Rinse Pump Cable GCe 28,89

19477 Rinse pump 230/440/6 988,54

19478 Pump PQW60/575V/60Hz 4831,05

19481 Rinse pump 230V/400V 607,11

19482 Rinse pump 208VCSA/2 776,82

19483 Rinse pump 575V/60HZ 2169,3

19484 Rinse pump 440V/60Hz 913,91

19510 Panel foil GD 700 56,41

19520 21760 Strainer 0

19532 20797 Slide ring GC 0

19534 Hose PUR, grey Ø 10/ 42,32

19548 Pim with grooves 34,52

19550 Spray pipe cpl (GD90 306,07

19551 20021 O-ring 20,0 x 2,0 NB 0

19556 Bracket for table su 52,79

19561 Rod - Articulation s 57,13

19576 Compression spring 44,13

19578 20131 Wheel plastic, holdi 0

19580 Bushing, Down holdin 18,03

19581 22924 Screw LKCS M6X35 A2 0

19586 Rinse pipe compl 708,02

19588 20131 Wheel, upper. cpl 0

19589 LockingwasherDIN6779 2,27

19592 Rubber bushing 9,5x4 7,77

19611 shock absorber 19,84



21

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

19638 Heater, 575V 16kW CS 936,84

19671 Drain valve, short h 159,47

19722 Assy punched bottom 580,53

19724 Divider Cpl 575,86

19725 25233 Lock 0

19726 25232 Lock mounting 0

19767 25697 Drain hose, rear 0

19768 Drain hose, front  r 64,95

19790 Catch pin with chain 116,45

19793 Cable fitting M25X1. 18,64

19794 Nut M25X1.5 3,28

19803 28485 Screw Cap M40x1,5 0

19804 28487 Nut M40x1,5 0

19805 Drive unit, tray dri 575,77

19822 19506 Ring crimp terminal 0

19825 Motor arm (GD900)  r 26,48

19826 Arm for spray pipe d 36,82

19835 Valve Package 2421,3

19836 Sheet Metal Condensa 67,02

19837 Gasket Condensate Ta 75,9

19843 Non return valve 35,64

19846 24244 Square bar - Shaft c 0

19879 22758 Level sensor w reduc 0

19880 Screw M6S M12X16 A2 2,32

19891 19919 Cabin seal, 4250 mm 0

19892 19919 Cabin seal, 3300 mm 0

19893 19919 Cabin seal, 2350 0

19902 Relay with socket 2 125,48

19916 20530 Adapter temperature 0

19917 Gasket Panel plate 19,04

19919 Dörrtätning 4250 (st 148,82

19942 Bearing housing uppe 128,18

19944 Lower dish washing a 856,92

19947 Upper dish washing a 551,65

19951 Pump GD900 575V/3kW 5172,3

19952 Pump GD900 575V/3kW 5172,3

19988 20944 Sieve 0

19991 Tank grid, left 334,18

19993 Dish washing Pump FI 613,61

20001 Granule damper beari 83,78

20005 Basketdrive VT5000 1890

20006 Drive unit GD700/sn 864,89

20007 Drive unit GD700 & G 954,17

20012 Rinse Kit 600 S/N 25 60,03

20013 Rinse nozzle kit out 91,71

20014 Rinse nozzle kit inn 123,39

20018 Rinse nozzle kit 950 70,04

20019 Rinse nozzles GD900G 504,42

20020 Magnetic valve, heav 2168,25

20021 Washnozzle GD900 cpl 203,08

20023 Updating kit, steam 378,49

20027 Ware sensor kit 113,38

20037 Swivel Connector kit 102,28

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

20038 Bearing damper shaft 119,13

20040 Washnozzle with O-ri 3,49

20044 Spring kit unloaded 133,54

20045 Spare part kit wheel 222,88

20050 Låsanordning retrofi 946,23

20051 USB memory 5.X with 12,57

20052 Retrofit overload de 629,78

20053 Retrofit overload de 539,06

20054 Heater compl 24kW 44 2256,45

20055 Heater compl 14kW 44 733,58

20056 Heater compl 14kW 44 915,08

20058 18322 Control panel 18322 0

20104 Nipple kit for rinse 112,81

20112 20135 fan Eco exchanger + 0

20115 Retro fit doorstop 31,63

20116 Retrofit flange, spr 237,18

20117 Wash pump Maxi Right 1946,7

20118 Wash pump Maxi Left 1946,7

20119 Wash Pump Smart/Smar 1946,7

20120 Green connector 4 po 17,7

20121 Green connector 6 po 17,7

20122 Green connector 4 po 17,7

20123 Green connector 5 po 17,7

20124 Green connector 8 po 17,7

20125 Green connector 4 po 17,7

20126 Green connector 12 p 17,7

20127 Multi transformer 627,56

20128 Wash basket ring wit 388,52

20129 Rinse pump, 400/415V 390,95

20130 Rinse nozzles Maxi x 536,5

20131 Kit Wheel plastic, h 49,11

20132 Unloaded door kit Sm 376,28

20134 Cable tie M5 black ( 5,04

20135 Assembly kit Eco exc 1351,35

20137 Kit Seal holder, hoo 227,07

20142 14646 Seal kit for lifting 0

20143 Sealing sleeve with 31,63

20144 Junction box with st 81,76

20153 20331 Wash Pump Flexi seri 0

20154 20332 Wash Pump Maxi, left 0

20155 20331 Wash Pump Flexi seri 0

20156 Dish washing Pump Co 681,2

20157 20331 Wash Pump Flexi seri 0

20159 20334 Wash Pump Smart 208V 0

20160 20334 Wash Pump Smart 230V 0

20161 20334 Wash Pump Smart/Smar 0

20162 20334 Wash Pump Smart/Smar 0

20163 20334 Wash Pump Smart 440V 0

20164 20333 Wash pump Maxi Right 0

20165 Wash pump Maxi Right 5172,3

20166 Wash pump Maxi Left 5172,3

20167 Rinse pump Smart 440 322,63

20168 Wash pump kit Flexi 1758,75



22

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

20169 Wash pump kit Flexi 1758,75

20171 Wash pump Flexi 65xx 1946,7

20172 20331 Wash pump Flexi 65xx 0

20173 20331 Wash pump Flexi 65xx 0

20187 Rinse pump 380V/60 H 812,62

20188 Dish washing Pump Sm 681,2

20189 Dish washing Pump Sm 681,2

20195 Magn. Valve, Steam-S 415,57

20200 Salt for softener 25 64,5

20217 Service kit softener 97,79

20218 Seal kit softener ki 175,07

20220 Installation kit sof 542,35

20228 Bypassvalvecomplete 176,47

20235 Fan(plastic)for14956 30,93

20236 Setofdiscs(18)forsof 36,38

20248 Lampcablesparepartki 83,12

20249 Lampcablesparepartki 95,22

20250 Squeezetubessparepar 60,37

20251 Dooruppercomplete 1191,75

20253 Conductivityprobe 83,67

20254 20320 Nonreturnvalve 0

20255 Filterwithweight 32,57

20256 RetrofitKitdosingpum 1010,66

20257 RetrofitKitdosingpum 1010,66

20258 RetrofitKitdosingpum 1010,66

20259 HoseL=05m 4,63

20265 BackplateEcoExchange 1041,32

20280 Sparepartkitlightcon 238,81

20282 Wago connector 4 pol 2,61

20283 WashhosekitSmartSmar 99,93

20284 WashhosekitGastroCom 74,95

20287 DrivingshaftwithOrin 197,02

20288 Shaftcouplingwithwed 141,72

20289 Shaftcouplingassembl 134,22

20290 DriveShaftCompleteSp 364,97

20292 38"TUBING(100')BLACK 9,08

20293 Brinevalvecomplete 335,56

20297 Coverplaterightwithi 277,68

20299 Lockingdevice 417,46

20309 Coverplateroofwithin 384,93

20311 Footheight190mm 122,86

20319 Rockerspindlewithfil 211,33

20320 Nonreturnvalvewithco 69,97

20321 Watersupplyconnector 23,28

20323 Shockabsorberkitford 36,77

20325 Doorlowercomplete 2566,2

20326 Doorlower 1648,5

20330 InOutadapterkit 162,75

20331 WashpumpFlexiserie65 1946,7

20332 "20332 WASH-
PUMP-

MAXILE"

20333 WashpumpMaxiRight230 1946,7

20334 WashPumpSmartSmartRe 1946,7

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

20335 Granulevalvesparepar 465,15

20500 22015 Basket 0

20501 Upper guide 68,66

20509 Door handle Maxi  Re 350,16

20510 Door handle Flexi  R 406,85

20511 Cover plate 45,06

20515 Rinse tank complete 1057,35

20521 Indicatorlamp Idle/R 233,55

20522 Lamp-holder 42,78

20523 LED 71,31

20530 Filter temperture se 139,88

20531 shock absorber 12,49

20532 Hose L=200 mm 88,75

20536 Seal 11,56

20538 26206 Hose L=750 mm 0

20539 Cover plate 66,79

20540 Sieve seal 36,82

20549 Seal 11,67

20550 Cover plate 45,06

20564 Relay with socket 1 110,42

20570 Hose rinse agent 42,99

20571 20783 Heating element 14kW 0

20572 20782 Heating element 14kW 0

20577 Roof Complete GD Gas 498,61

20579 Door cover left, low 91,71

20580 Door cover left, upp 101,54

20581 Door cover right, lo 91,71

20582 Door cover right, up 113,8

20583 Door cover left, low 88,27

20584 Door cover left, upp 106,53

20585 Door cover right, lo 125,06

20586 Door Cover Right Upp 124,32

20590 21383 Rinse tank complete 0

20596 Level sensor compl 70,04

20598 Rinse Pump Cable GCe 56,74

20599 Ware magnetic sensor 70,41

20634 Sensor holder 128,26

20635 Wash sensor 251,2

20654 24418 Magnet Neo Epoxy bas 0

20655 O ring 57x6 8,56

20659 Hinge, complete Flex 52,23

20666 Panel overlay Granul 71,88

20668 overlay Granule Maxi 61,7

20671 21200 Control card Swedish 0

20672 21201 Control card Danish 0

20673 21202 Control card Norwegi 0

20674 21203 Control card finnish 0

20675 21204 Control card German 0

20676 21205 Control card French 0

20677 21206 Control card Dutch 0

20678 21207 Control card  spanni 0

20679 21208 Control card Italian 0

20680 21209 Control card Lithuan 0



23

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

20681 21210 Control card Czech 0

20682 Sensor plugg 83,8

20684 Nut M30 x 1,5 6,93

20685 Back seal 76,7

20689 Plug sliding ring 10,94

20692 Overlay Granule Gast 60,03

20697 Rubber hose D19 L123 53,35

20705 Sealing Granule comb 20,35

20713 Overlay Granule Flex 106,72

20740 Door Right Complete 3096,45

20741 Door left complete G 2873,85

20742 Operatorspanel Maxi 516,74

20745 Operators panel Gast 560,24

20747 Hose D12 L2700 28,64

20758 Diskgodssensor retro 32,34

20774 Cable USB to Serial 118,43

20782 Heater compl 400V 14 544,93

20783 Heater compl 400V 14 746

20785 Grease nipplie with 4,86

20787 Control panel, spare 564,8

20788 Door right Flexi spa 2915,85

20789 Door, left complete 1709,4

20792 KIT SENSOR GRANULE C 1014,31

20797 20128 Wash basket ring wit 0

20799 Door stop complete 14,35

20801 Overlay Elux Flexi/M 77,66

20803 Overlay Elux/Gastro/ 77,66

20825 Reduction PG36 - PG2 60,09

20831 Coverplate with ins, 394,39

20832 Coverplate with ins, 178,53

20833 Coverplate with ins, 394,39

20834 Coverplate with ins, 178,53

20836 Rinse pump 480V 2866,5

20837 Transformer 440-480- 595,23

20838 Heater 16kW  277/480 429,6

20840 Wash pump 480V 5402,25

20850 20521 Indication Lamp 0

20856 Quick connection 90 35,02

20858 21307 Rinse nozzle stainle 0

20871 28660 Wash pump kit 380/40 0

20872 Wash pump kit 208/23 2799,3

20873 Wash pump kit 440/60 2038,05

20887 20321 Water Supply Connect 0

20888 Solenoid valve plast 38,36

20890 Bracket 30,19

20893 21543 Rear wheel diam 100 0

20894 21540 Front wheel diam 50 0

20895 T Connector 1/2" 13,87

20896 Nipple 3/4" int x 1/ 24,5

20897 21317 Sealing 3/4" R20 t=2 0

20898 Hose L 1900 87,12

20904 safety combination 3 262,5

20906 Hose 64,7

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

20909 Ejector Plate Welded 246,36

20911 Granule shield 63,11

20920 Flow regulator 20 l/ 4,18

20924 21541 Front wheel D50 Trol 0

20925 21544 Rear wheel D100 Trol 0

20926 21542 Front wheel D50 Maxi 0

20927 21545 Rear wheel D100 Maxi 0

20930 22256 Circuit board (Contr 0

20933 Cover plate, rear ri 603,85

20934 Cover plate, rear le 603,85

20938 Cover plate, front 415,18

20939 25673 Cover plate, left 0

20944 Sieve  Replaces 1998 72,83

20952 Side cover plate, le 718,65

20958 Front coverplat with 935,42

20961 Side cover plate, ri 1669,5

20963 Panel circuit board 534,06

20964 Control panel, Batro 370,61

20965 Panel plate Flexi 99,83

20966 18332 Magnetic sensor  Rep 0

20968 Front cover plate le 738,91

20971 Nipple 1/2" IN- 1/2" 49,92

21005 Circuit board, Granu 1934,1

21016 29346 Overlay Granule Flex 0

21017 Overlay Granule comb 75,69

21018 Overlay Granule Gast 75,69

21019 29329 overlay Granule Maxi 0

21025 Door lower 2672,25

21041 Divider 279,76

21044 Pump flange 135,17

21058 Lead in membrane 6,13

21068 Hose Clamp 61,25

21072 Rinse pipe 503,58

21078 Elbow 18,65

21080 T-connector 23,69

21081 Connection 32 R1/2" 10,1

21082 Coupling 10,75

21084 Panel plate Maxi 99,83

21085 Panel plate Combi/Sm 99,83

21092 Support wheel bracke 195,29

21095 Rinse Nozzle kit Gra 380,16

21101 Panel plate gasket 23,04

21102 Gasket panel plate G 23,04

21106 Plug lower 40,15

21107 27710 Overflow device comp 0

21108 26343 Plug upper 0

21112 Green connector 6 po 20,84

21113 20129 Rinse pump, 400/415V 0

21116 24006 Rinse pump bracket 0

21122 Two Position Switch 90,04

21123 Button  Replaces 102 63,35

21125 spring plate 56,17

21157 Guide 127,7



24

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

21160 Door Upper 1573,95

21175 Panel overlay Flexi/ 82,71

21177 Panel overlay Gastro 82,71

21182 Cover plate, right 667,43

21183 Cover plate, left 749,11

21184 Cover plate, front - 1491

21185 Cover plate, front - 601,86

21186 Cover plate, back ri 476,77

21187 Cover plate, back - 479,34

21190 Tie-rap with fasteni 2,64

21191 Tie rap 390x46 mm 1,31

21193 Spare part kit opera 352,74

21197 Circuit board, Nordi 1934,1

21198 Circuit board, Weste 1934,1

21199 Circuit board, Easte 1934,1

21200 Circuit board, Swedi 1934,1

21201 Circuit board, Danis 1934,1

21202 Circuit board, Norwe 1934,1

21203 Circuit board, Finni 1934,1

21204 Circuit board, Germa 1934,1

21205 Circuit board, Frenc 1934,1

21206 Circuit board, Dutch 1934,1

21207 Circuit board, Spani 1934,1

21208 Circuit board, Itali 1934,1

21209 Circuit board, Lithu 1934,1

21210 Circuit board, Czech 1934,1

21212 Handle 218,33

212248 Hose 90X110 L=110 49,76

21227 Door bracket right 56,39

212278 Hose 63X74 L=80 19,95

21243 Axle 22,82

21244 Cablegrommetfordoor 0,87

21248 Lamp holder yellow 32,7

21251 10539 Solenoid valve 10539 0

21252 10540 Solenoid valve  Repl 0

21255 Panel plate 85,57

21259 Spray pipe console 1121,4

21261 Control panel kit, F 516,12

21262 22937 Control panel Maxi C 0

21263 Control panel kit, G 738,43

21264 22937 Control panel kit, C 0

21265 Panel Complete 611,08

21269 Pipe 11,4

21270 Pipe L=105 Diam 32 11,85

21271 Pipe  L=500mm, D 32 20,19

21272 Pipe  L=920mm, D 32 31,16

21273 Pipe  L=315mm, D 32 16,68

21301 Spacer plate 6,04

21302 Plug lower 19,5

21304 Nozzle  JAV 0780 B1 33,78

21305 Flat jet nozzle 29,4

21306 Nozzle JBW 2153 B1 39,19

21307 Nozzle RF DAW 1370 B 42,12

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

21308 Nozzle DAW 1118 B1 42,12

21309 Nozzle DAU 1118 B1 42,12

21311 Filter steam Stainle 636,46

21312 Bracket, overheating 29,52

21317 Sealing 24x17,5x2KL 2,59

21318 Tank Grid 303,98

21320 24685 Solenoid valve 16 ba 0

21322 Rebuilding kit lower 331,26

21325 Rinse pipe 477,91

21326 21554 Rinse pipe complete 0

21327 Plug 3/8" 42,34

21328 Sealing 4,98

21331 Conduit 4,14

21349 Magnet 21,5

21352 Screw hexagon counte 2,19

21374 Drain hose 55,38

21380 Door right GD600 spa 2888,55

21381 Rear cover with insu 652,86

21382 Rinse tank compl Fle 942,1

21383 Rinse tank compl Fle 978,76

21384 Control panel Gastro 561,12

21385 Controlpanel Combi, 561,12

21386 Distance 36,42

21387 Torque arm 77,23

21392 RinseTank cmpl. 1142,4

21396 Motor arm stainless 81,61

21397 Grub Screw, flat poi 3,11

21398 Grub screw, cone poi 3,11

21399 Bracket water inlet 28,75

21401 Door bracket left 56,39

21406 GD 702 Basket ABC  R 2874,9

21410 Hose nipple G1/2" x 54,2

21414 25267 Granule damper beari 0

21416 Bracket door lock, w 195,32

21417 25268 Granule damper beari 0

21420 Bracket, overheating 31,06

21422 Hinge 17,94

21424 26207 Hose  D38/28,  L- 45 0

21426 Elbow 27,86

21440 Cover plate with ins 338,62

21441 Cover plate with ins 441,77

21442 Cover plate with ins 305,29

21443 Cover plate with ins 759,62

21457 Transformer 575V/230 717,72

21458 Screw MF6S M4X30 2,83

21459 Screw MF6S M5X45 2,83

21460 Spacer 2,4

21461 Drain Valve 191,99

21467 Protective tube L=0, 0,43

21468 Connector block 17,11

21469 Sealing 6,36

21473 20958 Cover plate, front - 0

21488 Sealing upper door 16,81



25

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

21489 Guide lever 54,63

21492 Drain plug 1/4" 16,91

21493 Nut M8x1.0 2,19

21502 Cover plate roof 514,94

21505 Cover plate right 741,17

21506 Cover Plate left 782,15

21508 Cover plate front 495,88

21515 Panel foil Granule S 63,4

21516 Spring 22,6

21519 Adapter, hot water 70

21520 Gasket 45,55

21527 27351 Bracket 0

21539 Spacer 24,84

21540 21541 Wheel  Replaces 2089 0

215404 Plastic Bearing Ball 34,54

21541 Hjul fram D50 m dist 71,08

21543 21544 Wheel, rear  replace 0

21544 Hjul bak D100 m dist 119,29

21554 Rinse pipe with coup 885,08

21566 24138 Back plate 0

21567 Relay (old 13535) 54,68

21568 Socket 27,6

21576 Rinse nozzle DAW 123 33,57

21583 Huvudbrytare GD90 244,05

21630 24140 Bracket, Safety swit 0

21650 Key 218,58

21651 24093 Door stop 0

21654 Lever 343,4

21693 Rinsetank compilatio 1029,97

21708 Hose clamp 5/16 5,52

21752 Shaft 87,82

21754 28445 Tube 0

21756 Motor clutch 71,94

21757 Connector arm, short 68,32

21758 Connector arm, long 68,32

21760 Strainer Replaces 19 299,41

21763 Guide rail (Granule 34,33

21771 Sprutrörsmotor konso 1521,45

21775 Washer 6,58

217754 Screw For Temp. 60,11

21776 Spary pipe console 1100,4

21777 Crank arm 93,86

21778 Shaft 19,84

21782 Connector arm 66,77

21784 Tank grid  Replaces 150,62

21785 Granule damper  Repl 334,68

21790 28861 Bracket 0

21814 Guide rail, upper 81,61

218233 Sliding Ring GD700 399,18

21826 Clamp nut  Replaces 4,31

218283 GD701 Wash basket 1530,9

21837 Evacuation channel 328,03

21839 Seal 83,38

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

21840 Pump, 440 - 480V 60H 322,63

21844 Screw MF6S M3x30 A2 2,4

21848 Tank grid, rear  Rep 240,82

21849 Tank grid, rear  Rep 240,82

21852 22404 Door, left Granule M 0

21854 Spare part kit GD675 212,54

21855 Spring pin, FRP A2 5 3,11

21856 Spring pin, FRP A2 5 3,11

21869 Door, right Granule 2177,7

21872 Door right cmpl Maxi 2654,4

21876 Casing, upper 141,3

21908 22378 Door, left Granule F 0

21909 22379 Door, right Granule 0

21913 22946 Door seal 0

21915 Linjärmotor reservde 402,14

21928 Slide Bearing 14,49

21930 24666 Coupling  Replaces 1 0

21931 24667 Coupling, 90°  Repla 0

21946 Locking washer M3 1,16

21952 Cover plate panel 418,66

21955 22945 Coverplate roof  Rep 0

21957 Cover Plate Back 433,57

21959 Cover Plate left 774,56

21966 Drain pipe rear 310,55

21970 24685 Solenoid valve 16 ba 0

21973 Drain pipe rear 369,21

21976 Drip tray 912,95

21994 28901 Cover plate, rear ri 0

22007 Drain pipe with hose 388,14

22009 Tank Grid 477,91

22018 Motor clutch 69,7

22022 Plastic Pipe 38,68

22023 Plastic Pipe 80,52

22024 Tank Grid 477,91

22026 Spary pipe 384,06

22034 25715 Cover plate, lower r 0

22035 25716 Cover plate, lower l 0

22044 Cuttingring(forcompr 41,9

22045 RinsePipeCompleteSpa 780,14

22052 25256 Door right Flexi 0

22053 Led, green 56,42

22054 Led, red 56,42

22061 Protective cap 9,4

22063 Cover plate 30,31

22067 Drain pipe, lower 396,82

22096 Distance door, Flexi 44,78

22100 Bracket, sensor 49

22101 Gasket 16,39

22103 25714 Cover plate, rear 0

22104 25712 Cover plate, upper r 0

22106 25713 Cover plate, upper l 0

22108 Drain pipe rear 362,31

22114 25672 Cover plate, front 0



26

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

22123 29348 Panel foil, Granule 0

22124 29349 Panel foil, Granule 0

22125 29347 Panel foil, Granule 0

22129 Spacer, Door lock gu 55,9

22132 Handle 227,74

22140 24683 Cover plate, right 0

22142 25671 Cover plate, hood fr 0

22143 25670 Cover plate, hood le 0

22144 25669 Cover plate, Hood ri 0

22154 Lifting yoke 766,78

22155 Motor, Spay pipe 460,09

22156 Cover plate 992,87

22158 28910 Cover plate, rear le 0

22162 Cover plate kit Cond 587,2

22170 22767 Basket lift 0

22177 Cover plate, front r 536,57

22178 Cover plate, front l 460,65

22189 20144 Junction box  Replac 0

22201 29316 Bracket overheat pro 0

22211 J16 connector with c 81,76

22214 Cable kit J1 Spare p 68,51

22215 Cable kit J2 Spare p 51,05

22216 Cable kit J3 Spare p 40,07

22217 Cable kit J6 Spare p 67,63

22218 Cable kit J7 Spare p 93,3

22219 Cable kit J8 Spare p 85,48

22220 22211 Cable kit J16 Spare 0

22221 Cable kit J17 Spare 77,3

22223 Lamp cable adapter G 95,23

22224 Lamp cable adapter G 83,12

22225 Lamp cable adapter G 99,32

22235 Panel foil, Granule 101,45

22244 Door, upper 1388,1

22248 Plug 30,37

22253 Angle, 1/2" int/ext 37,61

22255 Washer TBRSB 10,5x28 6,9

22256 Circuitboard (Contro 1934,1

22273 Safety Switch 76,26

22294 Circuit board Granul 1934,1

22296 Cover plate, panel 427,87

22297 Door, upper 2730

22298 21025 Door, lower 0

22299 Door lower complete 3343,2

22333 60421 Drain Valve 1+ Motor 0

22358 Cover plate, left 603,85

22369 Cover plate, right 603,85

22373 Door lock 78,67

22374 Bracket 116,98

22378 Doorleftcomplete 1314,6

22379 Doorrightcomplete 1907,85

22381 Bracket 158,73

22399 Cover plate, roof ri 439,95

22400 Cover plate, roof le 431,32

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

22401 Cover plate, front c 517,59

22404 Doorleftcomplete 1634,85

22416 Door, lower 1634,85

22421 Door stop 164,25

22422 Shaft 59,01

22424 Cylinder  Replaces 6 310,55

22425 Cover plate, roof 419,25

22429 Cover plate, roof 393,37

22430 Cover plate, front 707,37

22438 Control panel kit, C 561,12

22439 Control panel kit, G 561,12

22445 Door, left complete 1330,35

22446 27614 Lock arm, upper 0

22448 Over flow plug kit 55,38

22461 Crush Protection Com 445,18

22467 Door, left compl. Gr 1634,85

22495 Distance door 36,6

22497 Hose  Replaces 18531 30,14

22498 Pump Pq 60 3 phase 584,88

22505 Rinse pump Smart 230 812,62

22512 26056 Panel foil, Solo Res 0

22527 Control Panel kompl 576,62

22537 Door, lower ELUX 1533

22538 Casing, lower 141,3

22551 29432 Wall instruction Gra 0

22552 29429 Wall instruction Gra 0

22554 29433 Wall instruction Gra 0

22556 Panel plate 84,19

22570 Dörrkåpor GD600 Sats 382,85

22611 Nipple G1-1/4" D32 61,94

22615 Dekor plåt uppe hö f 258,74

22637 spring plate 60,5

22640 Sliding Block 54,51

22650 Lever system 1008,66

22654 27415 Shaft for linkage to 0

22662 Slide ring 503,79

22666 Door, right Flexi SP 2888,55

22681 Pump Flexi 208V 60Hz 3780

22693 Seal holder 61,94

22697 Spacer 55,55

22754 Unloaded door 937,59

22756 Tredo-seal 3/8" 4,07

22757 Pipe, steam reductio 288,61

22758 Level sensor with ca 78,16

22763 Flat Jet Nozzle JAQ 26,47

22767 Basket lift  Replace 781,67

22775 Screw BN10649 M6x12 7,19

22776 Screw BN10649 M6x16 1,23

22777 Screw BN10649 M6x25 1,23

22785 Water connection 228,9

22786 Signal cable, white, 0,84

22787 Signal cable, red, f 0,84

22790 Hose L320 10,76



27

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

22794 23987 Constant flow valve 0

22804 29100 Ryggplåt Maxi hö kpl 0

22806 29102 Ryggplåt vä Maxi kpl 0

22825 sleeve for linkage t 25,42

22835 Holder for linkage t 48,11

22846 sleeve 28,87

22855 Bracket 138,88

22881 Protective cover 87,1

22882 Gasket 16,05

22890 Rinse tank complete 1142,4

22893 Screw K6S M6x16 2,19

22898 Rinse pipe 775,24

22901 Baffle 58,56

22902 3-Way Switch  Replac 164,78

22904 Rinse pipe complete 984,68

22907 Washer 6,4X17X3 2,19

22917 Screw MC6S M5X35 2,4

22920 Screw MLC6S M6X12  R 2,4

22924 Screw M6x40 Slotted 1,97

22932 Panel box with seal 175,58

22937 Control panel with b 428,7

22945 Cover plate roof 467,77

22946 Door seal  Replaces 117,39

22954 Slide plate 29,43

22957 Lucklås smst 114,19

22966 Linkage restrictor k 60,64

23205 MotorcablingGastroCo 242,29

23206 Externalcabling(sign 1584,45

23215 Motor Cabling (Maxi) 196,5

23216 Externa Cabling (Max 1123,5

23255 MotorcablingFlexi 113,51

23256 Externalcabling(sign 1233,75

23271 Heater 480V/kW 271,97

23295-01 MotorcablingSmart 277,03

23295-
02

MotorcablingSmart 277,03

23296 Externalcabling(sign 1257,9

23400 I/O circuit board 776,3

23406 20127 Multi transformer 0

23408 resistor 27 Ω  1% ax 0,95

23409 resistor 100 Ω  1% a 0,95

23410 resistor 180 Ω  1% a 0,95

23411 resistor 270 Ω  1% a 0,95

23412 resistor 390 Ω  1% a 0,95

23413 resistor 510 Ω  1% a 0,95

23414 resistor 620 Ω  1% a 0,95

23415 resistor 750 Ω  1% a 0,95

23416 resistor 910 Ω  1% a 0,95

23440 2-level terminal blo 45,83

23441 2-level terminal blo 45,83

23442 2-level terminal blo 45,83

23443 2-level terminal blo 45,83

23444 2-level terminal blo 45,83

23445 2-level terminal blo 45,83

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

23446 2-level terminal blo 45,83

23502 Service cable, doubl 178,14

23631 USB cable with plug 141,91

23638 Fuse 230 V/1A 5X20 m 2,08

23639 Fuse 230 v/2,5A 5X20 2,08

23647 Automatsäkring/Circu 150,22

23656 Fuse 0.5 A  T 2,08

23709 Lamp, Compl. White G 55,21

23710 Lamp, Compl Green GD 67,29

23711 Lamp, Compl. Yellow 62,11

23712 Lamp, Compl. Red GD 63,84

23718 Screw temp. sensor M 16,76

23725 O-ring 5.94 x 3.53 N 3,78

23735 Pipe, steam reductio 328,43

23769 27283 Cover plate, left co 0

23780 Gasket, pump inlet 18,21

23797 Motor Bracket 48,83

23810 Dekorplåt panel komp 414,67

23813 Cover plate, complet 1156,05

23816 27285 Cover plate panel 0

23817 Rocker arm  Replaces 40,79

23821 Hook 89,56

23839 Motor crank 73,45

23945 Strainer 112,33

23965 Bracket, drain valve 59,22

23974 Steam reduction comp 731,47

23980 Threaded spacer DHS 6,85

23987 Constant flow valve 3,69

23996-1 Sticker Detergent 4,98

23996-2 Sticker Rinse aid 4,98

23996-3 Sticker Signaling ca 4,98

24006 28728 Rinse pump bracket 0

24007 Spacer 8,95

24014 Sticker open drain v 3,97

24015 Sticker closed drain 3,97

24016 Tank Grid 240,74

24017 Overflow Filter 256,98

24018 Drain pipe 383,16

24039 Screw MC6S A4 M6x75 3,19

24042 Drain valve L- Spare 270,51

24043 Drain valve S- Spare 159,46

24044 Drain valve M- Spare 191,96

24081 Splash protection 358,51

24083 Splash protection 295,39

24089 Relay with socket 1 94,61

24093 Spare part kit Door 108,48

24095 Cover plate bracket 231,65

24103 20290 Shaft coupling, tray 0

24106 Selenoid valve 1/2" 634,7

24107 Solenoid valve  Repl 203,01

24108 Selenoid valve 3/4" 337,85

24126 Cover plate 28,17

24127 Cover, Eco Exchanger 534,41



28

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

24138 29210 Cover Plate Back 0

24140 Bracket, Safety swit 51,42

24165 Rubber strap with jo 21,68

24179 29211 Cover plate back pla 0

24209 Retrofit kit Spray a 521,02

24219 Plug USB 13,14

24221 Sheet metal 41,02

24222 Gasket 46,27

24227 Sheet metal 46,08

24230_3 List L=490 3,24

24238 Magnets kit 80,2

24243 Wedge 4x4x25 0,87

24244 20290 Shaft coupling, tray 0

24248 Sealing 86,23

24251 Hose L=650 D22x13 18,2

24253 Bracket 82,19

24255 Flödesregulator 5 l/ 9,81

24267 Hose L=1500 14,73

24269 20112 Fan unit Eco Exchang 0

24272 Rocker arm kit 107,48

24277 27072 Check valve 0

24284 26205 Hose D28 L=1070 0

24285 Hose 22/13 L=2345 81,34

24286 Hose L=3000 water co 55,9

24287 rubber hose 34,11

24289 Lid rinsetank - Maxi 414,85

24313 Cover plate, roof le 691,31

24314 Cover plate, roof ri 691,31

24339 Hose drip tray, Gran 18,92

24355 Temperature sensor P 125,4

24397 Flow regulator, 9L/m 8,18

24416 Hose 33,54

24417 Tube 55,45

24418 Magnet  Replaces 206 14,65

24578 Rinze nozzle kit Gra 246,78

24666 Coupling straight wi 25,68

24667 Coupling 90°, with O 29,66

24669 Filter 33,34

24670 flow restrictor (20 33,34

24678 Splash guard 55,53

24683 Cover plate, right, 277,67

24685 Solenoid valve 16 ba 387,14

24718 Modifiaction kit Wa 194,07

24791 90° hose fitting 3/4 17,8

24792 Fly nut 1" 10,03

24793 Fly nut 1/2" 6,81

24794 1" Hose fitting for 10,8

24795 1/2" fitting for 1/2 6,81

24796 1" Gasket for hose f 3,22

24797 1/2" gasket for hose 2,08

24801 Hose 1" L=700 50,21

24897 Hood lift output rel 219,17

25035 Flow restrictor (16 33,34

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

25036 Flow restrictor (7,6 33,34

25037 Flow restrictor (5 L 33,34

25038 Filter house 92,64

25039 Bracket 11,18

25057 Door switch with loc 490,23

25083 Pump kit 440V 60 Hz 1957,2

25084 Spray Pipe 348,61

25099 Bracket Maxi 44,33

25100 Cover plate bracket 114,43

25116 Split ferrite  27 mm 40,73

25117 Split ferrite  7.5-8 23,68

25120 J8 Connector with ca 23,98

25121 J16 connector with c 23,98

25127 Nut M12 Lock 0,72

25136 Shim 9,66

25137 Mounting plate with 41,3

25138 Gasket 15,54

25145 Bracket retaining wh 62,9

25149 Hose nipple 98,14

25150 Solenoid Valve 86,67

25171 Oetiker clamp 20.9-1 4,44

25172 Rebuilding kit retai 418,71

25184 Panel cable with con 185,67

25193 Handle drain valve ( 14,21

25226 Label Power Granules 4,92

25227 Label Power Granules 5,5

25231 Spacer 7,39

25232 Locking bar, complet 44,52

25233 Locking arm, complet 36,94

25234 Installation hose co 34,01

25249 6005031 Key Switch Locking w 0

25250 6005032 Key switch with key 0

25252 Wash Pump P 65-20 wi 2744,7

25254 Pump P 65B GG H/D 23 4297,65

25255 Bearing basket drive 36,94

25256 Door right Flexi spa 2553,6

25257 Door right Flexi Elu 2553,6

25258 Hose, rinse agent 6/ 4,77

25259 Hose, rinse agent 6/ 14,44

25260 Hose, rinse agent 6/ 6,64

25261 Hose, rinse agent 6/ 7,08

25263 Flexible pipe, Signa 47,23

25265 Bearing damper shaft 74,65

25266 Granule damper beari 73,89

25267 Granule damper beari 105,34

25268 Granule damper beari 116,9

25276 26179 Guide rail (Granule 0

25293 Rinse pump 208/240V/ 595,71

25295 Over heat protector 435,47

25303 Heater 9kW (only for 536,55

25327 20290 Driving Shaft 0

25334 Gasket 6,56

25337 Reduction D50/D28 275,39



29

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

25338 Nord-Lock Washer NL1 21,59

25342 20290 Shaft with locking, 0

25354 Door Upper 2166,15

25362 Hose nipple 1/2” x 1 48,49

25363 Sponge Rubber Strip 50,21

25366 Fuse 1,6A 5X20 mm sl 3,99

25367 Fuse holder 5x20mm g 46,03

25381 Main switch, enclose 433,89

25382 panel foil 76,36

25410 Key switch with key 110,09

25447 Door seal (Solo Smar 20,01

25505 Ear clamp pliers (Fl 55,51

25611 Hose connector kit R 49,25

25614 Roof 876,62

25616 Cover plate roof (Ec 712,69

25618 Door upper complete 1925,7

25621 Door lower solo 1394,4

25624 Door lower complete 2566,2

25628 Door lower, smart 2199,75

25629 Door lower 1648,5

25632 Water connection (in 325,43

25633 Water connection ste 325,43

25634 Water connection Eco 325,43

25669 Cover plate, Hood ri 289,85

25670 Cover plate, hood le 289,85

25671 Cover plate, hood fr 722,23

25672 Cover plate, front 336,07

25673 Cover plate, left 231,2

25674 Cover Plate Back 643,45

25676 Plate 85,7

25693 electric system Solo 7166,02

25712 Cover plate with in 352,71

25713 Beklädnadsplåt med i 352,71

25714 Beklädnadsplåt med i 440,94

25715 Beklädnadsplåt med i 159,74

25716 Beklädnadsplåt med i 159,74

25740 Door Right Complete 2166,15

25741 25740 Door right GD 0

25769 Drip tray 540,75

25778 29140 Hose Ø32 L=460 0

25779 Drainpipe 173,25

25786 Water connection (in 338,29

25788 Hose L=143 4,91

25789 Water connection (in 362,12

25858 T-coupling , Muller 77,7

25859 Coupling G 3/4 x dia 34,75

25860 coupling angle diam 14,57

25876 Lid rinse tank EcoEx 317,49

25879 2/2 way solenoid val 92,72

25884 Cover plate right fr 468,01

25888 Plate, connection 49,99

25889 Filter  3/4", Muller 26,86

25891 cover plate for uppe 258,74

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

25895 T-Coupling G 3/4", D 52,81

25897 Coupling angle DN17 45,53

25898 Filter DN17 , Muller 91,2

25900 Coupling  diam 6 , M 39,3

25901 Connecting Hose 3/4 68,74

25917 link arm complete 341,29

25919 Hose L=550 D22x13 15,31

25925 20299 locking catch 0

25926 Spring 0,75x8x40 40,82

25929 20299 Handle for lock hous 0

25930 20299 Locking device 0

25941 20299 Pin for lock, Granul 0

25974 Upper plug 34,3

25975 Overflow device comp 31,63

26002 I/O Circuit board c 744,76

26025 Water connection Eco 404,88

26036 26625 Overflow sieve Solo 0

26038 Water connection ste 325,43

26039 Hose L=385 13,87

26051 sealing washer M5 6,83

26054 26056 Panel overlay Solo R 0

26056 Panel overlay Solo R 69,66

26057 Cover plate front - 399,47

26058 Cover plate left com 944,3

26059 Cover plate right co 809,36

26060 Roof complete - US 625,46

26061 27956 Cover plate panel co 0

26064 Drive unit, rack dri 1678,49

26066 Filter , Muller 42,04

26068 Flow regulator 5 L/m 26,86

26069 Flow regulator 8 l/m 26,86

26070 Flow regulator 9 L/m 26,86

26071 Flow regulator 16 l/ 26,86

26072 Flow regulator 20 l/ 26,86

26087 29212 Back plate - US 0

26089 Hose D38/28 L1350 146,75

26090 Hose D50 L45 34,45

26110 Rinse pump including 93,63

26112 Holder for Overheati 80,28

26142 29032 Cover plate bracket 0

26143 Adapter bracket to M 21,4

26144 Adapter bracket to M 16,54

26146 Maxi light conductor 72,69

26148 Gasket to Maxi light 11,69

26149 Gasket for Maxi ligh 7,89

26150 Cover plate 12,95

26151 Bracket - US 24,4

26175 Protection plug 2,73

26177 Magnetic Holder 72,37

26179 Control Guide Knob L 38,95

26195 Water connection ste 529,1

26196 Valve bracket for Mu 34,45

26205 Hose D36/28 L1070 69,62



30

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

26206 Hose D36/28 L750 55,35

26207 Hose D36/28 L450 51,03

26214 Guard 61,82

26220 Magnet bracket compl 70,37

26221 Hose For Installatio 85,89

26234 Rinse pipe 430,56

26238 Doorstop 90,6

26243 USB memory for IO-ca 66,16

26259 Link, Granule Damper 24,25

26270 Screw M6S A4 M10x35 22,17

26278 Door stop 60,81

26279 Cover plate, roof co 549,74

26341 Holder Left 91,14

26342 Holder, right 91,14

26343 Plug upper 61,43

26344 27710 Overflow device comp 0

26353 Plug, overflow 32,88

26356 spring plate 38,68

26357 27710 Overflow device comp 0

26358 Upper part to plug o 30,5

26361 Y-Coupling for hose 18,78

26363 Slang D19 L2490 87,78

26364 Hose nipple G25 x 25 24,25

26367 Hose D36/28 L140 28,71

26418 Seal holder, hood ri 35,82

26419 Seal holder, hood ob 15,89

26420 Seal holder, hood le 35,53

26421 Seal holder, hood fr 35,82

26428 Hose D 25 L750 49,39

26432 Granule Valve assemb 733,78

26433 Water connection (in 362,12

26436 Rinse pipe , complet 662,43

26452 Foot 117,43

26463 Heat recovery unit w 4579,05

26478 Cover motor, Spay pi 46,08

26485 Kabelskydd 32,82

26503 Eco Exchange Electri 1015,74

26509 Fan assembly 924,7

26529 Mitre shears, for ga 113,52

26541 Bracket, electric bo 41,6

26552 Wheel plastic, holdi 61,68

26560 Lastbrytare Sontheim 75,83

26562 Dish washing tube, t 361,55

26564 Upper wash tube 557,56

26566 Dish washing tube, t 616,06

26572 Tank Grid 718,18

26574 Rinse pipe 566,66

26575 Rinse pipe complete 934,85

26585 Crimp terminal femal 0,72

26593 Bushing, Down holdin 19,07

26603 20299 Lock, lower 0

26619 Hose D29 L650 19,64

26631 Sealing sleeve PG16 28,02

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

26637 Flat pin female 2.8x 0,72

26645 MotorcablingSmart 279,35

26646 Externalcabling(sign 1308,3

26653 Nut PG16 t=5,5 18,2

26656 connecting pipe 255,67

26657 Distribution pipe 681,2

26658 Hose, PUR C98A, gray 21,23

26680 Spary pipe console 1546,65

26682 Motor Mounting 53,73

26683 Motor Mounting 59,22

26684 Motor Mounting 110,93

26688 Cover plate 307,23

26691 Sieve 34,09

26696 27190 Tank seal 0

26697 Cover plate 324,28

26705 Filter, Flexi 43,33

26719 20319 Rocker spindle, Flex 0

26722 Hose D45 L=70 33,22

26723 Hose D45 L=440 116,13

26724 Hose D32 L=145 57,63

26725 I/O circuit board Re 776,29

26727 Connection box, Eco 304,78

26731 Tank Grid 392,6

26732 Pipe D75 L=190 61,82

26733 Pipe D75 L=950 197,75

26734 Pipe Bend D75x90° 18,92

26735 Reduction PP 110x75 24,56

26739 Spray pipe system 2651,25

26740 Sleeve Bearing w Fla 5,49

26741 Cover motor, Spay pi 49,98

26742 Cover plate 221,87

26743 Wash pump bracket 34,09

26747 27172 Basket lift 0

26751 Label Water connecti 18,06

26752 Label Water connecti 66,16

26755 Lid, EcoExchanger 152,53

26761 Strainer 111,8

26767 Hose D102 L=80 63,99

26782 29330 Panel overlay Granul 0

26784 Strainer, Eco Exchan 94,76

26797 Outside seal 2,89

26798 Inside seal 2,89

26808 Bracket,  Eco exchan 51,28

26813 Bracket 54,37

26822 Seal 7,37

26823 Adapter 76,84

26824 Cover plate 32,07

26828 Short spray pipe 373,38

26833 Seal 8,38

26834 Tank Grid 392,6

26836 Evacuation channel 682,79

26838 Water connection ste 397,51

26842 Seal 38,42



31

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

26844 25714 Cover Plate Back 0

26845 Hose (Ø22xØ13 - 6005 33,94

26846 Hose (Ø22xØ13 - 6005 18,2

26847 21269 Pipe D32x90 0

26848 Pipe D32x227 13,72

26849 Pipe Bend 45°  diam 13

26850 Pipe D32x1070 101,54

26852 Cover, Eco Exchanger 725,55

26854 20309 Cover plate roof, Ec 0

26882 Bracket 33,22

26883 support, Eco Exchang 32,07

26888 Water connection Eco 566,66

26893 Label Detergent 12,13

26894 Label Rinse 12,13

26956 Terminallist 6 mm2 , 35,39

26975 Bracket,  Eco exchan 19,21

26999 Soundabsorber, roof 71,64

27000 Soundabsorber Cover 100,68

27004 20252 Doorlowercomplete 0

27020 Gasket 5,2

27070 Tank Grid 340,17

27071 Tank Grid 350,14

27072 Check valve 33,34

27080 Edge protector 6,54

27090 Sprint, left 224,03

27106 Sprint, right 224,03

27133 Basket Lift plate 42,61

27172 Basket lift 369,92

27177 Gasket 29,47

27182 Terminallist 6 mm2 , 14,3

27184 Membranskruv 2,89

27190 Sealing tank 6,93

27191 Hose 109,2

27195 Protection cap 0,43

27200 Lever complete 274,59

27238 Housing, left 101,11

27239 Housing, right 101,11

27240 Sliding filter compl 286,72

27241 Filter housing 98,37

27242 Knife filter 53,3

27243 Outer filter 85,37

27244 Handlebar 55,03

27245 Handle knob 34,38

27246 Cover plate 25,57

27247 Distance Plate 28,02

27271 Impeller 60 Hz findi 41,74

27283 Cover plate, left co 719

27285 Cover plate panel 405,7

27288 Cover plate front 495,88

27351 Bracket 16,47

27415 Shaft 136,5

27466 Stop, left 47,38

27467 Stop, right 47,38

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

27471 Door lower complete 2566,2

27473 Lever system 1139,25

27474 Door lower 1648,5

27475 27474 Lower Door 0

27476 Sleeve bearing 4,77

27478 cotter pin 1,01

27479 Indexing plunge 72,08

27567 Tryckregulator 77,45

27605 ShockAbsorber25x15 17,71

27606 ShockAbsorber25x20 18,74

27607 SetscrewMSK6SSA4M6X1 0,45

27613 Lock arm 79,59

27614 Lock arm, upper 109,04

27710 Overflow device comp 103,34

27792 20265 Back Cover 0

27862 Pump bracket adapter 114,98

27956 Coverplatepanelcompl 404,48

28347 NutM6MM4Lockingrepla 2,32

28380 Magnet 8,26

28399 Watertrapmodied 56,1

28437 Rinsenozzlekit(Smart 402,76

28441 Bracket 34,6

28445 BearingPipe 98,57

28470 Bracket 79,58

28482 Squeezetubesekobril 30,25

28483 Squeezetubesekoflex 30,25

28484 Bracket 96,07

28485 CableGlandM40x15 20,21

28486 CableglandM40x15forc 25,21

28487 Nutcablegland 4,66

28492 SheetMetal 109,02

28497 Sprint 70,04

28517 Bushing 16,87

28577 Slangklämma3244mm12m 9,27

28632 StraightconnectorG18 43,83

28659 28660 Pump400v50HzGD600III 0

28660 WASHPUMPKIT38040ny 1758,75

28668 Rodentpreventionkit 386,1

28728 Bracket 40,66

28730 Splashguard 17,84

28739 Sheetmetalscrew 0,45

28779 RodentKit 138,54

28861 Bracket 45,72

28880 Waerplate 19,5

28892 SheetmetalCoverplate 15,1

28893 SheetmetalCoverplate 40,88

28897 Pluglower 38,5

28901 Backcoverrightcomple 603,85

28910 Backcoverleftcomplet 603,85

28913 SheetmetalCoverplate 38,84

28916 SheetmetalCoverplate 20,1

28922 Sheetmetalplug 1,14

28957 Splashguard 61,65



32

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

400763 14477 Sealing Strip, Hood 0

400783 25342 Shaft 0

400873 26259 Driver Partition Wal 0

400923 25342 Shaft 0

401013 Granule damper shaft 250,17

401083 Basket wheel 1022,02

401273 Partition Wall 254,5

401323 25342 Connector 0

401433 Coarse sieve left 278,74

401793 Hydraulic Cylinder 1765,05

401833 14327 Heater 3Kw 5000G 0

402203 Bushing upper 18,71

402213 Bushing lower 21,73

402283 Control Cable GD 700 327,23

6000021 22570 Door Cover left Lowe 0

6000023 22570 Door Cover left Lowe 0

6000046 Seal Lower Emptying 39,03

6000049 Gasket In 61,91

6000054 Piston With Piston R 91,84

6000055 22424 Cylinder 0

6000056 Cylinder cover 134,49

6000057 Strainer barrel 569,62

6000068 Foot Marine 206,95

6000074 Sieve 599,68

6000075 Main seal, Granule V 34,58

6000079 Seal Spray pipe Cons 32,4

6000083 Rocker spindle 220,6

6000093 Heater, Boiler 666,81

6000099 Crank arm 60,03

6000101 Panel Box Door 118,17

6000103 Panel circuit board 768,6

6000104 Panel Plate Control 137,56

6000105 13516 Panel Seal 0

6000106 Glass Pane, 140X440 335,39

6000108 panel foil 82,03

6000109 13521 Rubber Seal Glass Pa 0

6000115 Bearing door handle 10,89

6000139 Locking Arm Upper 98,14

6000146 Spacer plate 24,58

6000153 Rubber seal 14,13

6000155 Heater, 9 Kw, Tank 556,29

6000165 Motor Console 593,79

6000169 Bearing Bush down 94,76

6000173 Valve Rocker 178,57

6000174 Shaft Bearing Plasti 35,55

6000175 Rocker Upper 225,79

6000176 Rocker Lower 332,27

6000177 Carriage Beam Lower 85,27

6000178 Carriage Beam Upper 73,9

6000183 Wash Nozzle 18,37

6000188 Wash Pipe, Short 515,09

6000191 Bearing Bush Upp 150,01

6000235 Axle, Door stop 39,79

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

28966 Splashcover 32,14

28980 ProtectivecapGA625x2 1,48

28981 ProtectivecapGA1062x 1,93

28982 Membraneplug 1,25

28983 Membraneplug 3,18

28986 Circuitbreaker 2P6A1 105

29027 Coverplate 34,39

29032 Coverplatebracket 139,71

29100 Backcoverrightcomple 624

29102 Backcoverleftcomplet 624

29140 HoseEPDMØ32L=460 41,31

29143 Coverplate 32,99

29187 Splashguard 61,65

29210 CoverplateBack 281,19

29211 CoverplateBack 651,06

29213 ProtectivecapGA2105x 3,03

29245 90°femalethreadedelb 15,67

29246 Maleadaptor12"Ø12 2,73

29307 Splashprotection 61,95

29319 Splashprotection 115,5

29329 OverlayGranuleMaxi 90,85

29330 OverlayGranuleSmart 90,85

29340 PlasticpipeØ32L=1110 15,78

29341 PlasticpipeØ32L=230 3,97

29342 PlasticpipeØ32L=160 2,73

29343 PlasticpipeØ32L=120 2,61

29346 OverlayGranuleFlexi 90,85

29347 OverlayGranuleSmart 90,85

29348 OverlayGranuleCombi 90,85

29349 OverlayGranuleGastro 90,85

29352 20299 Hook 0

29370 Circuitbreaker 3P32A 59,43

29373 20299 HookLowerlockingdevi 0

29385 Guide 44,34

29386 StopscrewMT6SSISO402 0,97

29387 PushInRivetMPLE32M01 0,97

29401 Bracketchemicalhoses 33,39

29416 Basketlift 369,87

29422 ExpansionspringDFAR3 35,69

29463 Coverholder 33,39

29464 OverlayC6 74,62

29469 Bracket 61,65

29547 HoseConnectorG114"Ø3 13,19

30297 HoseL=1000mm(Ø18xØ28 31,34

30300 HosePEØ6x4rinseaidL= 18,06

400393 Top Spray Pipe 383,85

400593 Bracket, Hood wheel 363,58

400633 Bracket, Hood wheel 363,58

400663 Bearing basket drive 37,52

400713 Protector Front 104,77

400723 Protector Clamp Side 56,31

400733 Protector Clamp L 104,77

400743 Protector Clamp R. 104,77



33

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

6001205 Spraypipe GD600-Ii C 1296,72

6001206 22161 Door Right Complete 0

6001208 Panel Complete 889,39

6001210 Condensation Unit co 1192,8

6001213 Solenoid valve CW 435,39

6005002 14505 Spacer 8/4.3 0

6005003 Vulcanized nut M4 We 6,9

6005007 Nipple 1/8 G6 2,85

6005009 Sliding bearing Spra 23,52

6005010 Slide bearing, Spray 16,19

6005011 O-Ring 69.5 X 3 4,37

6005012 O-Ring 9.3 X 2.4 2,85

6005017 Final Rinse Hose, Mi 20,97

6005021 Wash Hose, 45 L=900 126,06

6005022 6005089 Wash Hose, 45 L=470 0

6005027 Final Rinse Hose,In 14,59

6005031 Key Switch Locking 1204,35

6005032 Key Switch 322,5

6005034 O-Ring 17.3 X 2.4  R 2,85

6005035 Radial seal 23,63

6005036 Pressure Spring 17.2 19,89

6005039 13517 Rubber Seal Glass Pa 0

6005042 20013 Nozzle, final rinse 0

6005043 O-Ring 32.2X3 2,85

6005046 Sleeve 1/2"  Replace 6,76

6005048 Earth Clamp 4,76

6005049 Box, overheating pro 177,16

6005051 Dearetor, Compl. GD6 327,46

6005054 Bushing 1/4-1/2 9,22

6005057 Nut 3/4 G20  Replace 3,76

6005063 60460 O-Ring 16.64 X 3.5 0

6005064 18745 Back flow protection 0

6005065 18745 Nipple 1/2 int - 1/2 0

6005070 Transformer 230V 805,71

6005071 Transformer 400V  Re 384,19

6005072 Transformer, 415V 433,24

6005073 Transformer, 440V 400,47

6005074 20014 Munst.Slutsp.Tak 0

6005077 Cable Inlet PG 11 3,38

6005079 Cap Left Upper 26,53

6005080 Cap Right Upper 26,53

6005083 Cable Inlet box 6,55

6005084 25171 Nozzle Holder 0

6005088 6005021 Hose 45 L=390 0

6005089 6005021 Hose 45 L=790 0

6005090 13630 Thermistor 0

6005092 Hose Clamp 30-45 9mm 4,82

6005098 Spray pipe motor, GD 856,14

6005103 13656 Pump 400V/50Hz Stain 0

6005108 Leg 81,73

6005109 Filter 50,68

6005112 11406 Hose Clamp 0

6005117 60460 O-Ring 12.3 X 2.4 0

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

6000240 6000241 Rocker Upper 0

6000241 23817 Rocker arm lower  Re 0

6000258 Locking Arm, Lower 78,69

6000291 6001154 Rubber damper 0

6000297 Guide Block Basket 548,06

6000298 Slide Spacer 60,62

6000354 Reduction Valve 142,54

6000358 Final Rinse Pipe, Up 1180,2

6001011 Basket roller 7,31

6001013 Basket stop  Replace 3,85

6001020 13555 Sleeve Pipe 0

6001021 13326 Filter Pipe 0

6001022 Pipe Joint 35,66

6001027 14330 Heater, 230 V 0

6001028 21784 Grid, wash tank 0

6001034 Outlet pipe 336,15

6001048 14329 Heater, 400/415 V 0

6001051 Pin 60,11

6001076 22570 Door Cover Right Upp 0

6001077 22570 Door Cover Right Low 0

6001078 22570 Door Cover Left Uppe 0

6001079 22570 Door Cover left Lowe 0

6001082 13887 Seal final rinse 0

6001091 Nozzle Ejector 1739,05

6001092 Condense lip 175,73

6001093 Seal, Condense flang 18,46

6001094 Console Spray Pipe M 93,84

6001102 Circuit Board, GD600 1355,55

6001111 21259 Console Spray Pipe M 0

6001114 Carriage Beam 126,94

6001117 Crank arm 68,21

6001121 Central seal 23,19

6001122 Wash Nozzle, Compl. 28,18

6001123 Final Rinse Hose, Up 2,85

6001124 Final Rinse Hose, Mi 6,15

6001125 Final Rinse Hose, Lo 10,1

6001130 Side casing lower ri 174,27

6001131 Control block 51,13

6001136 Side casing, lower l 174,27

6001137 13552 Hinge 0

6001140 Door mounting long 83,7

6001141 Spray Pipe 1218

6001154 Distance fitting  Re 5,16

6001166 Strap 21,67

6001167 Gasket 1/2" Installa 2,85

6001173 Seal Holder, Upper 38,45

6001174 Seal Holder, Lower 38,45

6001198 14588 Control Guide Knob L 0

6001199 14586 Control Guide Knob U 0

6001201 Granule valve  compl 754,73

6001202 Runner left complete 124,32

6001203 Runner right complet 124,32

6001204 Spraysystem Compl. 2785,65



34

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

60462 Piston seal, Gor55X 22,51

60463 Pressure Spring 46,54

60464 Hose For Installatio 43,25

60470 O-Ring, 59.5X3.0 2,88

60477 O-Ring 19,2X3,0 2,85

60493 Reducer, plastic, 50 48,7

60500 L-Pipe, Condense 5,48

60503 Bushing 1/2" int to 15,35

60504 Nipple 1"" to 3/4 12,66

60505 Nipple 1/2  to 1 14,97

60509 Bushing 1/2 Kond 8,29

60528 Nipple 1/2 Ext to 1/ 10,51

60531 Angle 1/2 7,99

60532 19190 Nipple 1/2 G15 0

Item Replaced by 
item

Description PRICE GBP

6005136 O-Ring 47 x 5.33 2,85

6005138 19919 Cliplist 3300 mm 0

6005140 60429 Hose Clamp 0

6005141 14331 Heater, 440 V 0

6005142 Drain valve, condens 370,16

6005143 Hose Connection, Com 47,38

6005145 24107 Solenoid Valve 0

6005146 Bend 45 60,26

6005147 Coupling 90 8/6-1/8 9,39

6005148 Hose 8/6 5,92

6005149 Nozzle, ejector 125,3

6005150 Reduce 3/8->1/8 4,21

6005151 Locking Washer 4.0 S 2,85

6005152 Drain Pipe replaces 219,99

6005157 Hose, Ø22 X Ø13 Per 42,78

6005158 20144 Junction box 0

6005159 6005021 Wash Hose GD600-II, 0

6005160 14555 Connection 90 1/4 In 0

6005161 Nipple 1/8 - 1/4 3,23

6005165 Etancheïte d'axe de 181,79

6005166 O-Ring, pump housing 93,84

6005167 14374 Impeller Co 500/30 0

6005168 O-Ring Co 5000/30 18,94

6005169 Nut Co 500/30 68,35

6005171 Hose Clamp 12-22, 9m 4,04

6005172 Pump Wheel 60Hz Co50 185,31

6007001 Auxiliary Relay, Pum 51,44

6007002 Transformer, T101 80,7

6007003 10082-01 Contactor, 5,5kW/400 0

6007006 6005071 Transformer 0

6007007 Circuit Breaker 6A 113,46

6007008 Circuit Breaker, 6A 45,73

6007009 Circuit Breaker, 1A 61,96

6007010 Safety Switch 172,43

6007011 Main Relay  Replaces 215,17

60190 Nozzle 65,67

60198 13972 Overflow Filter 0

60289 Bushing, M-Valve, 1/ 40,69

60300-
02

Link, Lower, 223 mm 124,02

60406 Nut 1/2 G15 2,85

60407 Nipple, rinse hose 7,9

60408-
01

25439 Hose Wide Drain 1.0 0

60415 11404 Hose clamp 40-60 9mm 0

60421 Drain Valve 1+ Motor 885,76

60429 Hose Clamp 60-80  Re 6,78

60430 Circuit Board 60/90 1960,35

60433 Vibration absorber 42,02

60439 Shaft Seal 342,11

60442 O-Ring, Pump, GD60 15,35

60456 Hose, Suction Tube-G 51,35

60460 O-Ring, 15.3X2.4  Re 2,85

60461 O-Ring, 54.5X3  Repl 2,87



©
 Nordisk C

lean Solutions 2026-01-01. EN UK version. W
e reserve the right to correct any printing errors. W

e reserve the right to change designs, specifications and equipm
ent.

Nordisk Clean Solutions, Jägershillgatan 13, SE-213 75 MALMÖ | Tel. +46 40 671 50 60 | order@nordiskclean.com  www.nordiskclean.com

Documentation and software online

for Authorised Service Partners

nordiskclean.com/members/gd-service/

Nordisk Clean Solutions Service Web is an online archive for  
documentation and software for machines/products from Nor:disk.  
Access is granted in two levels: Full and Limited Access.

Full Access
Full Access is granted to all Authorized Service Partners and lets you  
view and download documentation such as user and service  
manuals, spare part lists and software. To become an Authorized  
Service Partner, one or more service technicians must have  
completed the Nor:disk Academy™ Service Training.

Limited Access
Limited Access is the option for non-authorised companies, allowing  
only viewing and downloading of documentation.

Become an Authorized Service Partner
To become an Authorized Service Partner at Nordisk Clean Solutions,  
you must complete our service training in Nor:disk Academy™. 
Sign up for one of our Nor:disk Academy™ Service Training events in 
Sweden, France or Germany. Courses are held in Swedish/English/  
German and French.

Read more and register online, or email ts@nordiskclean.com for  
more information.

Sign up for Nordisk Clean Solutions Academy online.
Go to https://www.nordiskclean.com/training-pages/technical-trai-
ning-en/ or scan QR

Nordisk Clean Solutions Service Web

mailto:order%40nordiskclean.com?subject=
https://www.nordiskclean.com/
http://nordiskclean.com/members/gd-service/
mailto:ts%40nordiskclean.com?subject=
https://www.nordiskclean.com/training-pages/technical-training-en/
https://www.nordiskclean.com/training-pages/technical-training-en/
https://www.nordiskclean.com/training-pages/technical-training-en/



